

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 443 Women's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.01 Australia Perkins,Hall,Edmunds,Aldersey	2	1:33.23 (1) 1:33.23	3:11.38 (1) 1:38.15	4:50.87 (1) 1:39.49	6:33.63 1:42.76	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Canada Shaffer,Cameron,Zeeman,Goodfellow	4	1:35.52 (3) 1:35.52	3:15.08 (2) 1:39.56	4:55.71 (2) 1:40.63	6:39.10 1:43.39	5.47	+5.47
3	11.05 Great Britain Relph,Lee,Carnegie-Brown,Stiller	3	1:35.27 (2) 1:35.27	3:16.17 (3) 1:40.90	4:57.93 (3) 1:41.76	6:41.29 1:43.36	2.19	+7.66
4	11.04 China 2 Wang,Lu,Zhang,Wang	5	1:36.45 (4) 1:36.45	3:19.06 (4) 1:42.61	5:03.02 (4) 1:43.96	6:48.25 1:45.23	6.96	+14.62
5	11.03 China 1 Yao,Yan,Tian,Zhang	1	1:52.81 (5) 1:52.81	3:55.54 (5) 2:02.73	5:58.85 (5) 2:03.31	8:02.73 2:03.88	74.48	+89.10
Progress :								

Race 444 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.01 Australia 1 Tess Gerrand, Katrina Bateman	3	1:44.20 (1) 1:44.20	3:37.23 (1) 1:53.03	5:31.83 (1) 1:54.60	7:26.69 1:54.86	0.00	+0.00
2	01.07 Great Britain 2 Katie Greves, Jessica Eddie	4	1:46.65 (4) 1:46.65	3:40.19 (3) 1:53.54	5:34.18 (3) 1:53.99	7:26.95 1:52.77	0.26	+0.26
3	01.03 Canada Christine Roper, Sarah Black	5	1:44.45 (2) 1:44.45	3:37.73 (2) 1:53.28	5:33.99 (2) 1:56.26	7:28.90 1:54.91	1.95	+2.21
4	01.04 China 1 Ying Xu, Xiaotong Cui	6	1:49.67 (5) 1:49.67	3:43.70 (5) 1:54.03	5:36.90 (5) 1:53.20	7:29.22 1:52.32	0.32	+2.53
5	01.02 Australia 2 Charlotte Sutherland, Alexandra Hagan	2	1:45.15 (3) 1:45.15	3:40.50 (4) 1:55.35	5:36.45 (4) 1:55.95	7:33.18 1:56.73	3.96	+6.49
6	01.05 China 2 Xiaoqin Wang, Yuanyuan Gu	1	1:52.80 (6) 1:52.80	3:55.52 (6) 2:02.72	5:56.33 (6) 2:00.81	7:58.96 2:02.63	25.78	+32.27
Progress :								

Race 445 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.01 Australia 1 Kieran Kobelke	6	1:42.42 (1) 1:42.42	3:30.60 (1) 1:48.18	5:21.46 (1) 1:50.86	7:14.94 1:53.48	0.00	+0.00
2	07.03 Germany Jost Schoemann-Finck	2	1:44.86 (4) 1:44.86	3:35.25 (3) 1:50.39	5:26.72 (2) 1:51.47	7:22.85 1:56.13	7.91	+7.91
3	07.08 Australia 2 David Watts	5	1:43.84 (2) 1:43.84	3:36.37 (4) 1:52.53	5:31.11 (4) 1:54.74	7:25.16 1:54.05	2.31	+10.22
4	07.05 South Korea Dongyong Kim	3	1:44.28 (3) 1:44.28	3:34.50 (2) 1:50.22	5:28.85 (3) 1:54.35	7:27.61 1:58.76	2.45	+12.67
5	07.07 Zimbabwe Peter Purcell-Gilpin	4	1:47.27 (6) 1:47.27	3:41.81 (5) 1:54.54	5:38.00 (5) 1:56.19	7:33.52 1:55.52	5.91	+18.58
6	07.06 Vietnam Tuan Dang	1	1:46.91 (5) 1:46.91	3:45.27 (6) 1:58.36	5:47.46 (6) 2:02.19	7:46.55 1:59.09	13.03	+31.61
Progress :								

Race 446 Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.05 Great Britain Kathryn Twyman, Imogen Walsh	3	1:43.57 (1) 1:43.57	3:31.38 (1) 1:47.81	5:20.32 (1) 1:48.94	7:11.65 1:51.33	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 Australia 1 Ella Flecker, Georgia Nesbitt	4	1:45.26 (2) 1:45.26	3:36.10 (2) 1:50.84	5:26.51 (2) 1:50.41	7:17.84 1:51.33	6.19	+6.19
3	08.03 Canada Lindsay Sferrazza, Jaclyn Halko	2	1:46.64 (3) 1:46.64	3:39.45 (3) 1:52.81	5:30.21 (3) 1:50.76	7:21.06 1:50.85	3.22	+9.41
4	08.06 Hong Kong Wing Hei Ng, Yuen Yin Lee	5	1:52.64 (4) 1:52.64	3:53.33 (4) 2:00.69	5:51.86 (4) 1:58.53	7:49.52 1:57.66	28.46	+37.87
5	08.11 Vietnam An Tran, Thao Pham Thi	1	1:53.65 (5) 1:53.65	3:55.73 (5) 2:02.08	5:57.32 (5) 2:01.59	7:57.37 2:00.05	7.85	+45.72
Progress :								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 447 Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.02 Australia 2 Alice Mcnamara, Maia Simmonds	3	1:42.51 (1) 1:42.51	3:30.65 (1) 1:48.14	5:21.60 (1) 1:50.95	7:16.52 1:54.92	0.00	+0.00
2	08.09 South Korea 1 Yeonhee Park, Sol Ji Kim	1	1:45.16 (3) 1:45.16	3:35.19 (2) 1:50.03	5:29.50 (2) 1:54.31	7:29.53 2:00.03	13.01	+13.01
3	08.10 South Korea 2 Jeong Yoon Choi, Myungshin Kim	2	1:47.42 (4) 1:47.42	3:38.93 (3) 1:51.51	5:34.46 (3) 1:55.53	7:36.06 2:01.60	6.53	+19.54
4	08.07 Indonesia Maryam Daimol, Yuniarti Yuniarti	4	1:44.85 (2) 1:44.85	3:42.03 (4) 1:57.18	5:44.58 (4) 2:02.55	7:47.67 2:03.09	11.61	+31.15
Progress :								

Race 448 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.01 Australia 1 Sean Lake, Redmond Matthews	2	1:37.16 (3) 1:37.16	3:21.94 (2) 1:44.78	5:13.78 (2) 1:51.84	7:03.82 1:50.04	0.00	+0.00
2	09.02 Australia 2 James Wilson, Edward De Carvalho	3	1:35.65 (1) 1:35.65	3:19.95 (1) 1:44.30	5:11.34 (1) 1:51.39	7:05.36 1:54.02	1.54	+1.54
3	09.06 Hong Kong 1 Ki Cheong Kwan, Kwan Ting Kwok	6	1:38.18 (5) 1:38.18	3:24.33 (3) 1:46.15	5:16.72 (3) 1:52.39	7:08.16 1:51.44	2.80	+4.34
4	09.07 Hong Kong 2 Chiu Mang Tang, Kwan Hoi Lok	4	1:38.14 (4) 1:38.14	3:25.20 (5) 1:47.06	5:18.11 (4) 1:52.91	7:08.31 1:50.20	0.15	+4.49
5	09.08 Indonesia Ihram Ihram, Muhad Yakin	5	1:37.13 (2) 1:37.13	3:24.61 (4) 1:47.48	5:20.49 (5) 1:55.88	7:15.31 1:54.82	7.00	+11.49
6	09.10 Vietnam Binh Duong Thanh, Son Nguyen Van	1	1:40.01 (6) 1:40.01	3:31.38 (6) 1:51.37	5:33.27 (6) 2:01.89	7:31.57 1:58.30	16.26	+27.75
Progress :								

Race 449 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.05 Great Britain 1 Beth Rodford, Victoria Thornley	4	1:48.39 (2) 1:48.39	3:45.45 (2) 1:57.06	5:44.24 (2) 1:58.79	7:38.73 1:54.49	0.00	+0.00
2	03.02 China 1 Liang Tian, Yangyang Zhang	1	1:48.76 (4) 1:48.76	3:45.73 (3) 1:56.97	5:42.65 (1) 1:56.92	7:39.17 1:56.52	0.44	+0.44
3	03.08 United States Eshter Lofgren, Megan Kalmoe	2	1:48.81 (5) 1:48.81	3:45.98 (4) 1:57.17	5:46.24 (3) 2:00.26	7:42.67 1:56.43	3.50	+3.94
4	03.01 Australia Jennifer Cleary, Rebekah Hooper	5	1:48.75 (3) 1:48.75	3:46.27 (5) 1:57.52	5:47.41 (4) 2:01.14	7:42.84 1:55.43	0.17	+4.11
5	03.04 China 3 Xiuyun Zhang, Fei Wang	3	1:45.76 (1) 1:45.76	3:44.56 (1) 1:58.80	5:48.65 (5) 2:04.09	7:44.35 1:55.70	1.51	+5.62
Progress :								

Race 450 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.09 United States 2 Zsuzsanna Francia	3	2:07.98 (1) 2:07.98	4:19.49 (1) 2:11.51	6:32.32 (1) 2:12.83	8:41.91 2:09.59	0.00	+0.00
2	06.03 Canada Carling Zeeman	2	2:09.40 (2) 2:09.40	4:21.58 (2) 2:12.18	6:33.62 (2) 2:12.04	8:46.27 2:12.65	4.36	+4.36
3	06.11 Zimbabwe Micheen Thornycroft	1	2:12.64 (3) 2:12.64	4:26.61 (3) 2:13.97	6:39.70 (3) 2:13.09	8:49.62 2:09.92	3.35	+7.71
4	06.02 Bulgaria Luiza-Mariya Rusinova	5	2:13.83 (4) 2:13.83	4:27.76 (4) 2:13.93	6:41.68 (4) 2:13.92	8:49.86 2:08.18	0.24	+7.95
5	06.08 South Korea Yeji Kim	4	2:15.23 (5) 2:15.23	4:29.66 (5) 2:14.43	6:46.98 (5) 2:17.32	9:07.75 2:20.77	17.89	+25.84
Progress :								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 451 Club Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.08 Melbourne University Sarah Giancola, Nora Fiechter	5	1:58.81 (1) 1:58.81	4:00.80 (1) 2:01.99	6:02.61 (1) 2:01.81	8:00.53 1:57.92	0.00	+0.00
2	173.09 Melbourne University Laura Kerin, Madeline Thomas*	6	2:01.68 (3) 2:01.68	4:05.99 (2) 2:04.31	6:10.53 (2) 2:04.54	8:13.68 2:03.15	13.15	+13.15
3	173.13 UTS Caitlin McCormack, Elizabeth Halsall	4	2:01.14 (2) 2:01.14	4:07.98 (3) 2:06.84	6:14.24 (3) 2:06.26	8:19.10 2:04.86	5.42	+18.57
4	173.14 University of Queensland Jenny Krippner, Steph Krippner	1	2:04.55 (4) 2:04.55	4:15.26 (4) 2:10.71	6:23.87 (4) 2:08.61	8:28.72 2:04.85	9.62	+28.19
5	173.11 St George Jacky Peile, Elyse Niall	3	2:09.77 (8) 2:09.77	4:16.80 (5) 2:07.03	6:24.96 (5) 2:08.16	8:29.15 2:04.19	0.43	+28.62
6	173.05 Barwon Rowena Price*, Courtney Blyth	8	2:05.63 (5) 2:05.63	4:19.09 (6) 2:13.46	6:32.63 (6) 2:13.54	8:43.73 2:11.10	14.58	+43.20
7	173.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Emma Bunn, Lucy Harkin	2	2:06.48 (7) 2:06.48	4:24.78 (8) 2:18.30	6:38.89 (8) 2:14.11	8:47.45 2:08.56	3.72	+46.92
8	173.10 St George Wendy Miller, Rebecca Bates	7	2:06.09 (6) 2:06.09	4:20.41 (7) 2:14.32	6:36.86 (7) 2:16.45	8:50.03 2:13.17	2.58	+49.50

*substitute

Race 452 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.22 St Patricks Caitlyn Bloomfield	5	2:21.62 (1) 2:21.62	4:50.02 (2) 2:28.40	7:18.00 (1) 2:27.98	9:50.34 2:32.34	0.00	+0.00
2	201.10 Loreto Normanhurst Emma Fessey	4	2:22.28 (2) 2:22.28	4:49.41 (1) 2:27.13	7:19.57 (2) 2:30.16	10:00.21 2:40.64	9.87	+9.87
3	201.09 Launceston Church Grammar Emilie Burt	3	2:32.42 (4) 2:32.42	5:04.32 (3) 2:31.90	7:42.36 (3) 2:38.04	10:22.77 2:40.41	22.56	+32.43
4	201.25 St Peters Girls Alexandra Grave	6	2:32.89 (5) 2:32.89	5:10.57 (4) 2:37.68	7:52.52 (4) 2:41.95	10:35.68 2:43.16	12.91	+45.34
5	201.17 Somerset College Konna Chakravarty	8	2:31.30 (3) 2:31.30	5:12.56 (5) 2:41.26	8:01.39 (5) 2:48.83	10:47.67 2:46.28	11.99	+57.33
6	201.11 PLC Perth Anneke Rose	7	2:36.41 (6) 2:36.41	5:19.50 (6) 2:43.09	8:06.88 (6) 2:47.38	10:57.33 2:50.45	9.66	+66.99

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 488,489); Rest->Eliminated

Race 453 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.06 Friends School Louisa Stewart	5	2:17.56 (1) 2:17.56	4:49.75 (1) 2:32.19	7:30.38 (1) 2:40.63	10:07.31 2:36.93	0.00	+0.00
2	201.14 Perth College Amy Weston	6	2:21.64 (3) 2:21.64	5:00.07 (3) 2:38.43	7:43.92 (2) 2:43.85	10:21.05 2:37.13	13.74	+13.74
3	201.23 St Paul's Grammar Caitlin Riley	3	2:25.10 (4) 2:25.10	5:04.41 (4) 2:39.31	7:52.10 (3) 2:47.69	10:28.20 2:36.10	7.15	+20.89
4	201.16 Riverside Girls Isabella Andrews	4	2:33.07 (6) 2:33.07	5:12.92 (6) 2:39.85	7:56.72 (5) 2:43.80	10:29.09 2:32.37	0.89	+21.78
5	201.12 PLC Perth Kathryn Froend	7	2:28.23 (5) 2:28.23	5:07.63 (5) 2:39.40	7:56.52 (4) 2:48.89	10:32.73 2:36.21	3.64	+25.42
6	201.19 St Lukes Anglican Melanie Schmeider	2	2:21.04 (2) 2:21.04	4:55.26 (2) 2:34.22	7:59.67 (6) 3:04.41	10:51.39 2:51.72	18.66	+44.08

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 488,489); Rest->Eliminated

Race 454 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 455 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 456 Club Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.01 ANU Dylan Conolan, David Wright	4	1:46.63 (1) 1:46.63	3:38.55 (1) 1:51.92	5:29.86 (1) 1:51.31	7:20.74 1:50.88	0.00	+0.00
2	175.02 Canberra Matt Buchtman, Michael Cusack	7	1:48.18 (2) 1:48.18	3:40.93 (2) 1:52.75	5:34.61 (2) 1:53.68	7:23.41 1:48.80	2.67	+2.67
3	175.10 Tamar Matthew Wyton, Mischa Tunevitsch	5	1:51.09 (5) 1:51.09	3:43.94 (3) 1:52.85	5:35.39 (3) 1:51.45	7:24.08 1:48.69	0.67	+3.34
4	175.09 Sydney Dean Robinson, Dennis Bernhardsson	3	1:51.99 (8) 1:51.99	3:44.88 (5) 1:52.89	5:37.52 (4) 1:52.64	7:25.33 1:47.81	1.25	+4.59
5	175.11 University of Queensland Angus Morton, Aaron Haringcaspel*	2	1:50.97 (4) 1:50.97	3:44.16 (4) 1:53.19	5:39.48 (5) 1:55.32	7:33.10 1:53.62	7.77	+12.36
6	175.05 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	8	1:50.88 (3) 1:50.88	3:48.23 (6) 1:57.35	5:43.38 (6) 1:55.15	7:34.77 1:51.39	1.67	+14.03
7	175.04 Fremantle Peter Holliday, Mario LoPresti	1	1:51.43 (6) 1:51.43	3:51.81 (8) 2:00.38	5:48.32 (7) 1:56.51	7:43.05 1:54.73	8.28	+22.31
8	175.06 Melbourne University Jack Resic*, Jevon Carding	6	1:51.73 (7) 1:51.73	3:49.76 (7) 1:58.03	5:52.38 (8) 2:02.62	7:52.27 1:59.89	9.22	+31.53

*substitute

Race 457 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.03 Brisbane State High Alexander Forsyth	4	2:02.69 (1) 2:02.69	4:09.73 (1) 2:07.04	6:19.34 (1) 2:09.61	8:31.71 2:12.37	0.00	+0.00
2	205.13 Leichhardt James Haig	5	2:07.65 (3) 2:07.65	4:18.33 (2) 2:10.68	6:33.79 (2) 2:15.46	8:47.53 2:13.74	15.82	+15.82
3	205.23 St Josephs Tom Dillon	8	2:09.50 (5) 2:09.50	4:26.06 (4) 2:16.56	6:43.06 (3) 2:17.00	8:56.62 2:13.56	9.09	+24.91
4	205.18 Redlands Joshua Goodman	7	2:15.77 (7) 2:15.77	4:34.84 (6) 2:19.07	6:52.58 (5) 2:17.74	9:01.20 2:08.62	4.58	+29.49
5	205.05 Christian College Geelong Matt Benic	2	2:08.24 (4) 2:08.24	4:24.11 (3) 2:15.87	6:44.30 (4) 2:20.19	9:04.07 2:19.77	2.87	+32.36
6	205.11 Hutchins School Jock Mure	3	2:07.06 (2) 2:07.06	4:28.33 (5) 2:21.27	6:54.63 (6) 2:26.30	9:17.48 2:22.85	13.41	+45.77
7	205.25 St Lukes Anglican Jordan Draganoff	6	2:14.08 (6) 2:14.08	4:39.63 (7) 2:25.55	7:06.77 (7) 2:27.14	9:27.09 2:20.32	9.61	+55.38

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 490,491); Rest->Eliminated

Race 458 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.09 Guilford Young Alec Paterson	5	2:03.47 (1) 2:03.47	4:13.23 (1) 2:09.76	6:24.61 (1) 2:11.38	8:32.58 2:07.97	0.00	+0.00
2	205.02 Balmain Peter Waldersee	4	2:05.84 (3) 2:05.84	4:18.20 (3) 2:12.36	6:27.90 (3) 2:09.70	8:32.85 2:04.95	0.27	+0.27
3	205.06 Coomera Anglican James Harcombe	7	2:06.77 (4) 2:06.77	4:17.31 (2) 2:10.54	6:26.62 (2) 2:09.31	8:33.04 2:06.42	0.19	+0.46
4	205.14 Leichhardt Dimitri Kastanias	3	2:10.61 (5) 2:10.61	4:24.66 (5) 2:14.05	6:33.46 (5) 2:08.80	8:37.72 2:04.26	4.68	+5.14
5	205.26 St Paul's Grammar Matthew Madden	6	2:04.84 (2) 2:04.84	4:19.71 (4) 2:14.87	6:31.72 (4) 2:12.01	8:46.38 2:14.66	8.66	+13.80
6	205.19 Shoalhaven Damon McKay-Hosa	8	2:10.92 (6) 2:10.92	4:35.40 (7) 2:24.48	6:49.43 (6) 2:14.03	9:02.84 2:13.41	16.46	+30.26
7	205.20 Somerset College Jeheil Lomaz	2	2:12.37 (7) 2:12.37	4:31.58 (6) 2:19.21	6:50.46 (7) 2:18.88	9:07.35 2:16.89	4.51	+34.77

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 490,491); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 459 Club Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.04 Melbourne University Howe,Honore,Watson,Michelmore	7	1:51.00 (1) 1:51.00	3:46.70 (1) 1:55.70	5:43.80 (1) 1:57.10	7:37.85 1:54.05	0.00	+0.00
2	174.06 Toowong Raven,Raven,Brown,Eke	5	1:53.00 (3) 1:53.00	3:52.41 (3) 1:59.41	5:49.81 (2) 1:57.40	7:44.83 1:55.02	6.98	+6.98
3	174.02 Melbourne Van Den Nieuwenhof,Reifschneider,Nishibata,Purdy	4	1:51.92 (2) 1:51.92	3:51.36 (2) 1:59.44	5:51.61 (3) 2:00.25	7:48.69 1:57.08	3.86	+10.84
4	174.03 Melbourne University Cooper,Douglas-Scarfe,Treverton,Hofbauer	2	1:55.11 (4) 1:55.11	3:55.07 (4) 1:59.96	5:56.48 (4) 2:01.41	7:55.80 1:59.32	7.11	+17.95
5	174.05 Sydney Cole,Doyle,Marshall,Edge	6	1:55.74 (5) 1:55.74	3:59.73 (5) 2:03.99	6:04.26 (5) 2:04.53	8:05.15 2:00.89	9.35	+27.30
6	174.01 Hawthorn Crute,Thorbecke,Sonter,Kostros	3	2:00.51 (6) 2:00.51	4:09.66 (6) 2:09.15	6:20.67 (6) 2:11.01	8:28.92 2:08.25	23.77	+51.07

Race 460 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	203.09 Genazzano Greer,O'Connor,Fitzgerald,Lincoln,c:Maher	5	1:59.78 (1) 1:59.78	4:06.87 (1) 2:07.09	6:14.46 (1) 2:07.59	8:22.56 2:08.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	203.04 Ballarat High Simpson,Lundall,Kermeen,Tsipouras,c:Bilson	3	2:01.24 (2) 2:01.24	4:11.31 (2) 2:10.07	6:18.95 (2) 2:07.64	8:28.81 2:09.86	6.25	+6.25	
3	203.07 Friends School Johnstone,Lock,Cash,Johnstone,c:Salter	4	2:02.99 (4) 2:02.99	4:13.54 (3) 2:10.55	6:24.44 (3) 2:10.90	8:35.26 2:10.82	6.45	+12.70	
4	203.19 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Wainwright,Etccl,Fanayan,c:Gray	6	2:02.19 (3) 2:02.19	4:18.02 (4) 2:15.83	6:31.20 (4) 2:13.18	8:43.75 2:12.55	8.49	+21.19	
	203.16 Loreto - Toorak Ward,Lombard,Hester,Gaffey,c:Linschoten	7	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 492,493); Rest->Eliminated

Race 461 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.17 Loreto Kirribilli Small,Green,Ryan,Malloy,c:Dwyer	6	1:56.71 (1) 1:56.71	4:03.21 (1) 2:06.50	6:09.69 (1) 2:06.48	8:15.90 2:06.21	0.00	+0.00
2	203.14 Loreto - Ballarat Pipkorn,Wheatland,Seery,Compton,c:Dodd	3	2:01.29 (3) 2:01.29	4:08.69 (2) 2:07.40	6:16.91 (2) 2:08.22	8:21.81 2:04.90	5.91	+5.91
3	203.26 Perth College Yukich,Curtis,Haddon,Huggins,c:Vinciguerra	4	2:01.49 (4) 2:01.49	4:10.83 (4) 2:09.34	6:18.14 (3) 2:07.31	8:23.20 2:05.06	1.39	+7.30
4	203.10 Haileybury McDonnell,Rogers,Reed,Preston,c:O'Brien	5	2:00.53 (2) 2:00.53	4:09.51 (3) 2:08.98	6:23.60 (4) 2:14.09	8:36.75 2:13.15	13.55	+20.85
5	203.20 MLC School Hart,Meagher,Garling,Stewart,c:Webster	7	2:12.46 (5) 2:12.46	4:34.53 (5) 2:22.07	6:58.95 (5) 2:24.42	9:20.70 2:21.75	43.95	+64.80

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 492,493); Rest->Eliminated

Race 462 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.23 PLC Perth Ibbitson,Creeger,Mannolini,Alikhan,c:Jonklass	4	1:56.45 (1) 1:56.45	4:02.64 (1) 2:06.19	6:11.09 (1) 2:08.45	8:17.80 2:06.71	0.00	+0.00
2	203.01 Ascham Masters,Hall,Mijatovic,Creer,c:MacMahon	6	1:57.36 (2) 1:57.36	4:05.38 (2) 2:08.02	6:13.44 (2) 2:08.06	8:23.01 2:09.57	5.21	+5.21
3	203.12 Lauriston Girls Ralph,Sinclair,Lucas,Devonport,c:Cleland	5	2:00.02 (3) 2:00.02	4:08.13 (3) 2:08.11	6:18.57 (3) 2:10.44	8:29.08 2:10.51	6.07	+11.28
4	203.21 MLC School Hunt, Van Walsum,Riley,Caputo,c:Dillon Britton	3	2:06.16 (4) 2:06.16	4:21.58 (4) 2:15.42	6:36.43 (4) 2:14.85	8:48.61 2:12.18	19.53	+30.81
5	203.18 Loreto Normanhurst Smith,Valente,Goode,O'Hanlon,c:Etccl	7	2:19.43 (5) 2:19.43	4:46.61 (5) 2:27.18	7:08.30 (5) 2:21.69	9:24.92 2:16.62	36.31	+67.12

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 492,493); Rest->Eliminated

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 463 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.22 Newcastle Grammar Mills,Gentizon,Hutchinson,Davis,c:Boyle	5	1:57.05 (1) 1:57.05	4:02.46 (1) 2:05.41	6:10.25 (1) 2:07.79	8:24.86 2:14.61	0.00	+0.00
2	203.27 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Everingham,Dawson,c:Dowsett	4	2:02.81 (2) 2:02.81	4:11.63 (2) 2:08.82	6:22.30 (2) 2:10.67	8:33.45 2:11.15	8.59	+8.59
3	203.05 Caulfield Grammar Dennis,Andrews,Sandler,Wild,c:Klisaris	6	2:09.18 (5) 2:09.18	4:21.83 (5) 2:12.65	6:35.60 (5) 2:13.77	8:42.75 2:07.15	9.30	+17.89
4	203.29 Roseville Playfair,Cope,Addison,Whitworth,c:Messenger	2	2:07.32 (4) 2:07.32	4:17.57 (3) 2:10.25	6:31.80 (3) 2:14.23	8:43.09 2:11.29	0.34	+18.23
5	203.32 St Catherine's Lawson,McDonald*,Bosnich,Watson,c:Van De Laak	7	2:05.98 (3) 2:05.98	4:17.60 (4) 2:11.62	6:32.76 (4) 2:15.16	8:47.90 2:15.14	4.81	+23.04
6	203.25 Pembroke School Rositano,Leach,Trewhitt,Harris,c:Ion	3	2:10.94 (6) 2:10.94	4:28.16 (6) 2:17.22	6:45.56 (6) 2:17.40	9:01.82 2:16.26	13.92	+36.96
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 492,493); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 464 Club Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.09 UTS Adduci,Bodell*,Peile,Gravenhorst	3	1:37.37 (2) 1:37.37	3:16.95 (1) 1:39.58	4:58.76 (1) 1:41.81	6:47.31 1:48.55	0.00	+0.00
2	176.05 Melbourne University Tivey,Stops,Bongiorno,Izydorczyk	1	1:35.85 (1) 1:35.85	3:18.17 (2) 1:42.32	5:01.21 (2) 1:43.04	6:52.86 1:51.65	5.55	+5.55
3	176.08 Tasmanian University Midgeley,Thompson,Davey,Hutton	5	1:38.41 (3) 1:38.41	3:21.75 (3) 1:43.34	5:07.31 (3) 1:45.56	6:58.11 1:50.80	5.25	+10.80
4	176.06 Mercantile Sholl*,Morrison,Widdicombe,Donald	7	1:39.65 (5) 1:39.65	3:22.84 (4) 1:43.19	5:09.04 (4) 1:46.20	7:02.45 1:53.41	4.34	+15.14
5	176.01 Adelaide Anderson,Agrass,Ellis,Skrembos	4	1:40.39 (7) 1:40.39	3:22.89 (5) 1:42.50	5:10.33 (5) 1:47.44	7:05.69 1:55.36	3.24	+18.38
6	176.07 Sydney Bengtsson*,Bernierius*,Hine, Van Der Vegt	2	1:39.72 (6) 1:39.72	3:28.71 (6) 1:48.99	5:19.83 (6) 1:51.12	7:17.52 1:57.69	11.83	+30.21
7	176.03 Melbourne Jenkins,Campbell,Shaw,Hergott	8	1:43.19 (8) 1:43.19	3:31.16 (8) 1:47.97	5:21.72 (7) 1:50.56	7:18.56 1:56.84	1.04	+31.25
8	176.02 Macquarie University White,Bendt,Thomson,McInnes	6	1:39.64 (4) 1:39.64	3:29.75 (7) 1:50.11	5:27.64 (8) 1:57.89	7:32.32 2:04.68	13.76	+45.01
							*substitute	

Race 465 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.29 St Josephs Sydney Bokeyar,Rainnie*,Ell,Leaver,c:Sumsky	4	1:41.89 (1) 1:41.89	3:33.08 (1) 1:51.19	5:21.83 (1) 1:48.75	7:31.04 2:09.21	0.00	+0.00
2	207.15 Melbourne High Stewart,Crampton,Niven,Curnow,c:Zhang	3	1:42.44 (2) 1:42.44	3:37.14 (3) 1:54.70	5:31.86 (3) 1:54.72	7:46.49 2:14.63	15.45	+15.45
3	207.20 Redlands Blundell,McCardwell,Hummerston,Lyall,c:Kinoshita	2	1:46.12 (4) 1:46.12	3:43.78 (4) 1:57.66	5:39.66 (4) 1:55.88	7:52.04 2:12.38	5.55	+21.00
4	207.05 Brisbane State High O'Shea,Caplen,Raeside,Jones,c:Rowe	6	1:50.03 (6) 1:50.03	3:55.53 (6) 2:05.50	5:50.71 (5) 1:55.18	8:01.89 2:11.18	9.85	+30.85
5	207.19 Pembroke School Ong,Butters,Sambell,Beger,c:O'Brian	7	1:49.86 (5) 1:49.86	3:51.79 (5) 2:01.93	5:52.03 (6) 2:00.24	8:09.13 2:17.10	7.24	+38.09
6	207.22 Scotch College Allen,Beischer,Gough,Silagy,c:Dewan	5	1:44.28 (3) 1:44.28	3:36.01 (2) 1:51.73	5:24.22 (2) 1:48.21	RELEGATE		
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 494,495); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 466 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.07 Canberra Grammar Smart,Willson,Zhu,del Rio,c:Webb	3		3:44.48 (1)	5:42.25 (1)	7:34.26	0.00	+0.00
2	207.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Millen,Renney,Nash,Simpson,c:Bain	4		3:45.84 (2)	5:43.09 (2)	7:35.16	0.90	+0.90
3	207.18 Nudgee Gaffney,Jeffries,Lewers,Knottenbold,c:Hale	7	1:52.35 1:52.35	3:48.41 (4) 1:56.06	5:46.86 (3) 1:58.45	7:40.12 1:53.26	4.96	+5.86
4	207.16 Newington Fleming,Bertinetti*,Thompson*,Tang,c:Wayland	5		3:46.46 (3)	5:48.80 (4) 2:02.34	7:45.95 1:57.15	5.83	+11.69
5	207.14 Melbourne High You,Radmanic,Tran,Barbieri,c:Dunstan-Potter	6	1:50.70 1:50.70	3:53.14 (5) 2:02.44	6:00.65 (5) 2:07.51	7:59.54 1:58.89	13.59	+25.28
6	207.17 Nudgee Deery,Bourne,Fordyce,Milne,c:Ross	1	1:53.20 1:53.20	3:57.84 (6) 2:04.64	6:04.00 (6) 2:06.16	8:05.07 2:01.07	5.53	+30.81
7	207.06 Brisbane State High Gillespie,Lane,Mofidi,Egerton,c:Parker	2	1:57.30 1:57.30	4:06.78 (7) 2:09.48	6:14.88 (7) 2:08.10	8:17.04 2:02.16	11.97	+42.78
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 494,495); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 467 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 468 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 4	
CANCELLED								

Race 469 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.26 Queenwood Lillas,Horne,Stalph,Deans,c:Pettit	5	1:52.99 (1) 1:52.99	3:55.56 (1) 2:02.57	6:07.41 (1) 2:11.85	8:19.03 2:11.62	0.00	+0.00
2	202.35 Walford Anglican Wellings,Hall,Barnett,Becker,c:Campbell	4	1:57.50 (2) 1:57.50	4:03.03 (2) 2:05.53	6:16.80 (2) 2:13.77	8:24.25 2:07.45	5.22	+5.22
3	202.36 Wilderness School Jansen*,Foster,Highfield,Ross,c:Roder	6	1:58.85 (4) 1:58.85	4:07.21 (3) 2:08.36	6:23.18 (3) 2:15.97	8:33.50 2:10.32	9.25	+14.47
4	202.07 Gippsland Grammar Deller,Redenbach,Pyne*,Shephard,c:Purcell	3	1:57.70 (3) 1:57.70	4:10.13 (4) 2:12.43	6:30.84 (4) 2:20.71	8:48.31 2:17.47	14.81	+29.28
5	202.23 Perth College Rossiter,Jolley,Blow,Nisbet,c:Huggins	2	2:04.64 (5) 2:04.64	4:20.85 (5) 2:16.21	6:42.42 (5) 2:21.57	8:59.63 2:17.21	11.32	+40.60
6	202.29 Roseville Spira,Murray,Sampson,Evans,c:Gill	7	2:07.07 (6) 2:07.07	4:28.58 (6) 2:21.51	6:59.87 (6) 2:31.29	9:20.72 2:20.85	21.09	+61.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 496,497); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 470 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.02 Cathedral Terz,Matison,Staggs,Wilshire,c:McRae	3	2:00.37 (2) 2:00.37	4:03.95 (1) 2:03.58	6:15.16 (1) 2:11.21	8:22.27 2:07.11	0.00	+0.00
2	202.12 Korowa Anglican Girls Oliver,Jennings,Matthews,Dixon,c:Tate	5	1:59.92 (1) 1:59.92	4:05.60 (2) 2:05.68	6:19.69 (2) 2:14.09	8:27.09 2:07.40	4.82	+4.82
3	202.18 Methodist Ladies College Jones,Fisher,Willis,Lucas,c:Clark	6	2:03.40 (4) 2:03.40	4:12.29 (4) 2:08.89	6:27.26 (4) 2:14.97	8:32.11 2:04.85	5.02	+9.84
4	202.24 Pymble Ladies Olsen,Smith,Medway,Campbell,c:Evans	7	2:01.03 (3) 2:01.03	4:07.12 (3) 2:06.09	6:23.83 (3) 2:16.71	8:33.91 2:10.08	1.80	+11.64
5	202.13 Loreto - Toorak Lavelle,van Veenendaal*,Johnson,Margin,c:Connors	4	2:04.65 (5) 2:04.65	4:15.02 (5) 2:10.37	6:37.26 (5) 2:22.24	8:51.80 2:14.54	17.89	+29.53
6	202.34 Taroon Davie,Bigwood,Blake Murphy,Thalman,c:Brelis	2	2:12.62 (6) 2:12.62	4:32.97 (6) 2:20.35	7:01.59 (6) 2:28.62	9:19.31 2:17.72	27.51	+57.04
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 496,497); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 471 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.14 Loreto - Toorak Pereira,Kennedy,Hart,Kilroe-Smith,c:Mason	4	2:04.47 (1) 2:04.47	4:13.10 (1) 2:08.63	6:22.01 (1) 2:08.91	8:28.88 2:06.87	0.00	+0.00
2	202.21 PLC Perth Nelson,Atchison,Payne,Clyne,c:Brackenridge	5	2:07.09 (2) 2:07.09	4:19.01 (2) 2:11.92	6:31.71 (2) 2:12.70	8:40.58 2:08.87	11.70	+11.70
3	202.22 Perth College Roberts,Ferrier,Ashby-Deering,Rayner,c:Stewart	6	2:09.47 (4) 2:09.47	4:24.12 (4) 2:14.65	6:36.93 (3) 2:12.81	8:44.98 2:08.05	4.40	+16.10
4	202.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll Elsworth*,Quinane,Ferguson,Fahey,c:Carr	3	2:09.19 (3) 2:09.19	4:22.02 (3) 2:12.83	6:37.91 (4) 2:15.89	8:52.16 2:14.25	7.18	+23.28
5	202.25 Pymble Ladies Sigler*,Walker,Roberts,Lee,c:Borrey	7	2:10.93 (5) 2:10.93	4:29.99 (5) 2:19.06	6:49.39 (5) 2:19.40	9:02.70 2:13.31	10.54	+33.82
6	202.15 Loreto Normanhurst Abbey,Taylor,Stenmark,D'Arcy,c:O'Hanlon	2	2:16.76 (6) 2:16.76	4:35.43 (6) 2:18.67	6:57.54 (6) 2:22.11	9:17.91 2:20.37	15.21	+49.03
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 496,497); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 472 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Hart,Bowd,Hill,Killalea,c:Hart	5	1:56.94 (1) 1:56.94	3:58.77 (1) 2:01.83	6:03.24 (1) 2:04.47	8:09.66 2:06.42	0.00	+0.00
2	202.04 Firbank Grammar Sargent,Jonker,Dickson,Thornton*,c:Miller	6	2:00.74 (2) 2:00.74	4:05.11 (2) 2:04.37	6:13.33 (2) 2:08.22	8:22.92 2:09.59	13.26	+13.26
3	202.11 Korowa Anglican Girls White,Richards,Matthews,Matthews,c:Ang	7	2:03.10 (3) 2:03.10	4:08.75 (3) 2:05.65	6:19.06 (3) 2:10.31	8:31.07 2:12.01	8.15	+21.41
4	202.03 St Michaels Collegiate Clark*,Hancock,Vogel,Clark*,c:Hancock	3	2:03.74 (4) 2:03.74	4:14.15 (4) 2:10.41	6:29.03 (4) 2:14.88	8:42.30 2:13.27	11.23	+32.64
5	202.08 Haileybury Craven,Smit,Matters,Bishop,c:O'Brien	4	2:10.62 (5) 2:10.62	4:24.89 (5) 2:14.27	6:42.23 (5) 2:17.34	8:57.62 2:15.39	15.32	+47.96
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 496,497); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 473 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.06 Genazzano Jackson,Smaldino,Sibillin,Ward,c:Rickard	5	1:53.98 (1) 1:53.98	3:56.48 (1) 2:02.50	5:59.24 (1) 2:02.76	7:59.99 2:00.75	0.00	+0.00
2	202.33 Tara School Bartram,Bianchini,O'Gorman,Bridie,c:Winter	6	1:55.82 (2) 1:55.82	3:57.77 (2) 2:01.95	6:02.11 (2) 2:04.34	8:04.16 2:02.05	4.17	+4.17
3	202.28 Rockhampton Grammar McAuley,Storey,Chisholm,Blair,c:Saunders	4	1:57.82 (4) 1:57.82	4:03.35 (4) 2:05.53	6:09.59 (4) 2:06.24	8:07.39 1:57.80	3.23	+7.40
4	202.17 Methodist Ladies College Dart,Andolfatto,McPherson,Dinnison,c:Ben-David	7	1:56.44 (3) 1:56.44	4:00.57 (3) 2:04.13	6:08.93 (3) 2:08.36	8:16.27 2:07.34	8.88	+16.28
5	202.20 Newcastle Grammar Bowler,Kay,Harvey,O'Carroll,c:Angus	3	1:58.78 (5) 1:58.78	4:06.07 (5) 2:07.29	6:16.13 (5) 2:10.06	8:23.62 2:07.49	7.35	+23.63
6	202.01 Ascham Turner,Poulden,Guinness,Gall,c:Wily	2	2:04.66 (6) 2:04.66	4:17.06 (6) 2:12.40	6:34.48 (6) 2:17.42	8:46.98 2:12.50	23.36	+46.99
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 496,497); Rest->Eliminated								

Race 474 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.09 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Greenhalgh,Skeet,Jamieson,c:Ross	3	1:42.39 (1) 1:42.39	3:28.72 (1) 1:46.33	5:17.70 (1) 1:48.98	7:09.48 1:51.78	0.00	+0.00
2	206.11 Radford College Easthope,Wilson,Cantrill,Grieves,c:Barry	5	1:42.93 (2) 1:42.93	3:30.36 (2) 1:47.43	5:20.43 (2) 1:50.07	7:12.97 1:52.54	3.49	+3.49
3	206.15 St Ignatius Sydney Campbell*,Flannery,Simpson,Ritchie,c:McManus	4	1:48.35 (5) 1:48.35	3:36.57 (4) 1:48.22	5:27.33 (4) 1:50.76	7:17.81 1:50.48	4.84	+8.33
4	206.08 Newington Hunt,Graham,Bertinetti,Zhao*,c:Young	7	1:44.29 (3) 1:44.29	3:31.90 (3) 1:47.61	5:24.08 (3) 1:52.18	7:20.12 1:56.04	2.31	+10.64
5	206.13 Rockhampton Grammar Heath,Hasell,Polkinghorne,Chisholm,c:Kirk	6	1:46.59 (4) 1:46.59	3:40.07 (5) 1:53.48	5:36.22 (5) 1:56.15	7:33.88 1:57.66	13.76	+24.40
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 545); Rest->B Final (Race 519)							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 475 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.02 Cranbrook Jones,Masselos,Storey,MacGibbon,c:Storey	4	1:43.88 (3) 1:43.88	3:30.23 (1) 1:46.35	5:19.81 (1) 1:49.58	7:08.32 1:48.51	0.00	+0.00
2	206.05 Kinross Wolaroi Thompson,Yeomans,Whitehead*,McIntosh*,c:Sullivan	6	1:43.33 (2) 1:43.33	3:30.84 (2) 1:47.51	5:21.68 (2) 1:50.84	7:11.14 1:49.46	2.82	+2.82
3	206.14 Somerset College Power,Jameson,Heath,Sayer,c:Davidson	5	1:42.37 (1) 1:42.37	3:31.63 (3) 1:49.26	5:25.09 (3) 1:53.46	7:15.75 1:50.66	4.61	+7.43
4	206.01 Cathedral Williams,Parks,McGovern,Townson,c:Prizeman	3	1:46.18 (5) 1:46.18	3:38.48 (4) 1:52.30	5:35.78 (4) 1:57.30	7:28.20 1:52.42	12.45	+19.88
5	206.10 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Grant,Jaensch,Cushway,c:Juers	7	1:44.69 (4) 1:44.69	3:39.36 (5) 1:54.67	5:37.72 (5) 1:58.36	7:29.99 1:52.27	1.79	+21.67
6	206.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Hill,Helmers,O'Doherty,Goldfinch,c:Thomas	2	1:47.82 (6) 1:47.82	3:41.49 (6) 1:53.67	5:39.80 (6) 1:58.31	7:33.23 1:53.43	3.24	+24.91
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 545); Rest->B Final (Race 519)							*substitute	

Race 476 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.21 Wesley McCloskey,Mayer,Jones,Ellem, Shugg,Baulch,Gardiner,Niteros,c:Malseed	6	1:51.17 (4) 1:51.17	3:48.76 (3) 1:57.59	5:47.68 (2) 1:58.92	7:42.13 1:54.45	0.00	+0.00
2	204.10 Melbourne Girls Grammar Kloufetos,Grimwade,Munns,Halse, Darby,Clough,Finch,Parry,c:Ralph	4	1:50.72 (3) 1:50.72	3:47.72 (2) 1:57.00	5:47.79 (3) 2:00.07	7:43.52 1:55.73	1.39	+1.39
3	204.03 St Michaels Collegiate Pash,Hallegraef,Waldron,Freyer, Farmer*,Bones,Dunbabin,Hughes,c:Burbury	3	1:48.86 (1) 1:48.86	3:45.26 (1) 1:56.40	5:46.69 (1) 2:01.43	7:44.72 1:58.03	1.20	+2.59
4	204.05 Geelong College Thomson,Portogallo,Odam,Philpott*, Caithness,Vernon,Kent-Spark,Sheridan,c:Bedford	5	1:49.20 (2) 1:49.20	3:49.83 (4) 2:00.63	5:52.50 (4) 2:02.67	7:52.29 1:59.79	7.57	+10.16
5	204.15 Perth College Curtis,Rayner,Nisbet,Blow, Weston,Yukich,Huggins,Haddon,c:Vinciguerra	7	2:00.52 (5) 2:00.52	4:07.94 (5) 2:07.42	6:14.90 (5) 2:06.96	8:18.67 2:03.77	26.38	+36.54
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 498,499); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 477 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Trowell,Gwynn-Jones,Spencer,Baldwin, Metcalf,Parsons,Staniforth,Miniter,c:Bambrick	5	1:51.70 (1) 1:51.70	3:52.30 (2) 2:00.60	5:49.62 (1) 1:57.32	7:45.40 1:55.78	0.00	+0.00
2	204.09 Loreto - Toorak Casey,Vaughan,O'Sullivan,Ward, Vaughan,Lombard,Hester,Gaffey,c:Linschoten	4	1:52.60 (3) 1:52.60	3:54.11 (3) 2:01.51	5:53.20 (3) 1:59.09	7:46.00 1:52.80	0.60	+0.60
3	204.19 St Hildas Donaldson,Eglington,Robinson,Carter, Branch,Bamonte,Smith,Smith,c:Biddle	3	1:52.24 (2) 1:52.24	3:51.78 (1) 1:59.54	5:51.04 (2) 1:59.26	7:48.04 1:57.00	2.04	+2.64
4	204.14 Pembroke School Burch,Krishnan,Gray,Pado, Price,Douglas,Weber,Lee,c:Walter	6	1:53.31 (4) 1:53.31	3:55.50 (4) 2:02.19	5:55.73 (4) 2:00.23	7:58.39 2:02.66	10.35	+12.99
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 498,499); Rest->Eliminated								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 478 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	209.22 St Kevin's Sanders,Lincoln,Zupan,Aharfi, Naughton,Fleming,O'Malley,Arundel,c:Borg	5	1:34.30 (2) 1:34.30	3:17.76 (2) 1:43.46	5:02.18 (1) 1:44.42	6:43.29 1:41.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	209.09 Kings Rowe,Stubbs,Bucknell,Munro, Cook,Greentree,Taylor,Black,c:Robertson	3	1:33.71 (1) 1:33.71	3:17.35 (1) 1:43.64	5:02.76 (2) 1:45.41	6:48.14 1:45.38	4.85	+4.85	
3	209.08 Hutchins School Campbell,Jeanneret,Bannon,White, Fletcher,Harrison,Sander,Burrows-Cheng,c:Downie	7	1:37.21 (4) 1:37.21	3:22.37 (4) 1:45.16	5:09.96 (4) 1:47.59	6:51.88 1:41.92	3.74	+8.59	
4	209.14 Pembroke School Eglinton,Davis,Piggott,Korcz, Tideman,Graham,Goode,Keiller,c:Evans	1	1:38.08 (6) 1:38.08	3:24.35 (6) 1:46.27	5:10.04 (5) 1:45.69	6:51.94 1:41.90	0.06	+8.65	
5	209.20 St Josephs Killeen,Egan,Finnerty,Silke, Kinneen,McQuillan-Tolan,Fallon,Bennett,c:Poole	6	1:36.44 (3) 1:36.44	3:21.00 (3) 1:44.56	5:07.75 (3) 1:46.75	6:52.72 1:44.97	0.78	+9.43	
6	209.24 Stithians Suter,Madikizela,Freeman,Durkan, Hall,Lambson,Edwards,Etter,c:Meaker	4	1:37.42 (5) 1:37.42	3:24.18 (5) 1:46.76	5:12.25 (6) 1:48.07	6:56.62 1:44.37	3.90	+13.33	
	209.02 Brisbane State High Gillespie,Egerton,Mofidi,Lane, Raeside,Caplen,O'Shea,Jones,c:Rowe	2	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 502,503); Rest->Eliminated

Race 479 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.26 The Southport School Robinson,Millroy,Scott,Lethbridge, Stonhill,Upfield,Jones,Smith,c:Close	6	1:32.38 (2) 1:32.38	3:10.56 (1) 1:38.18	4:48.53 (1) 1:37.97	6:27.08 1:38.55	0.00	+0.00
2	209.10 Melbourne Grammar Bongiorno,Manton,Burke,Hendy, Beckingsale,Hooper*,Hurley*,Judge,c:Copolov	4	1:32.03 (1) 1:32.03	3:12.24 (2) 1:40.21	4:53.12 (2) 1:40.88	6:32.71 1:39.59	5.63	+5.63
3	209.23 St Peter's Nery,Brigham,Slattery*,Langsford, Jones,Langsford,Chebotenko,Goode,c:Fitridge	5	1:36.72 (5) 1:36.72	3:17.51 (4) 1:40.79	4:57.30 (4) 1:39.79	6:34.59 1:37.29	1.88	+7.51
4	209.01 Brisbane Boys Rech,Lloyd*,Hutchinson,Bloom, Doring,Davidson,McKnight*,Henderson,c:Hackett	2	1:35.58 (3) 1:35.58	3:16.85 (3) 1:41.27	4:56.97 (3) 1:40.12	6:35.86 1:38.89	1.27	+8.78
5	209.03 Caulfield Grammar Filshie,Woodman,Stephenson,Simpson, Anderson,Smith,Schneider,Mollard,c:Chan	7	1:39.33 (6) 1:39.33	3:24.24 (6) 1:44.91	5:08.70 (6) 1:44.46	6:49.25 1:40.55	13.39	+22.17
6	209.07 Haileybury Wegner,Anderson,Smallman,Wijesuriya, Roper,Wegner,Hammond,Sanderson,c:Lee	3	1:36.25 (4) 1:36.25	3:21.16 (5) 1:44.91	5:07.55 (5) 1:46.39	6:50.12 1:42.57	0.87	+23.04
7	209.12 Nudgee Deery,Bourne,Fordyce,Milne, Gaffney,Jeffries,Lewers,Knottenbold,c:Hale	8	1:45.40 (7) 1:45.40	3:37.92 (7) 1:52.52	5:29.71 (7) 1:51.79	7:17.09 1:47.38	26.97	+50.01

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 502,503); Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 480 Interstate Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	301.02 Queensland Sally Kehoe	7	1:56.19 (2) 1:56.19	3:57.43 (2) 2:01.24	6:00.26 (2) 2:02.83	7:58.75 1:58.49	0.00	+0.00
2	301.05 Victoria Sarah Perkins*	6	1:57.05 (3) 1:57.05	3:57.19 (1) 2:00.14	5:57.36 (1) 2:00.17	7:58.83 2:01.47	0.08	+0.08
3	301.04 Tasmania Eleni Kalimnios	2	1:57.75 (4) 1:57.75	4:03.45 (4) 2:05.70	6:09.04 (3) 2:05.59	8:12.33 2:03.29	13.50	+13.58
4	301.06 Western Australia Alexandra Hayes	3	2:00.68 (5) 2:00.68	4:10.38 (6) 2:09.70	6:20.38 (5) 2:10.00	8:23.15 2:02.77	10.82	+24.40
5	301.03 South Australia Olympia Aldersey	4	1:55.39 (1) 1:55.39	4:02.65 (3) 2:07.26	6:13.56 (4) 2:10.91	8:23.19 2:09.63	0.04	+24.44
6	301.01 New South Wales Tess Gerrand	5	2:01.04 (6) 2:01.04	4:10.07 (5) 2:09.03	6:21.69 (6) 2:11.62	8:23.28 2:01.59	0.09	+24.53

*substitute

Race 481 Interstate Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	302.06 Western Australia Rhys Grant	3	1:42.87 (2) 1:42.87	3:32.41 (1) 1:49.54	5:19.59 (1) 1:47.18	7:07.47 1:47.88	0.00	+0.00
2	302.02 New South Wales Sasha Belonogoff	4	1:42.36 (1) 1:42.36	3:32.73 (2) 1:50.37	5:24.62 (2) 1:51.89	7:13.90 1:49.28	6.43	+6.43
3	302.04 Tasmania Max McQueeney*	6	1:43.43 (3) 1:43.43	3:34.32 (3) 1:50.89	5:25.74 (3) 1:51.42	7:13.99 1:48.25	0.09	+6.52
4	302.03 Queensland Scott Laidler	5	1:45.05 (4) 1:45.05	3:36.53 (4) 1:51.48	5:27.62 (4) 1:51.09	7:15.26 1:47.64	1.27	+7.79
5	302.05 Victoria Shane Jackson	7	1:45.52 (5) 1:45.52	3:37.01 (5) 1:51.49	5:28.27 (5) 1:51.26	7:17.86 1:49.59	2.60	+10.39
6	302.01 Aust Capital Territory Nicholas Barnier	2	1:46.31 (6) 1:46.31	3:38.22 (6) 1:51.91	5:31.28 (6) 1:53.06	7:26.74 1:55.46	8.88	+19.27

*substitute

Race 482 Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	303.07 Western Australia Jansen,Bowyer,O'Keefe,Simmonds	5	1:39.59 (1) 1:39.59	3:22.82 (1) 1:43.23	5:04.74 (1) 1:41.92	6:46.64 1:41.90	0.00	+0.00	
2	303.05 Tasmania Clark,Mure,Nesbitt,Flecker	6	1:41.16 (3) 1:41.16	3:25.07 (3) 1:43.91	5:09.07 (3) 1:44.00	6:51.73 1:42.66	5.09	+5.09	
3	303.02 New South Wales Wood,Pound,Doumanis*,Dunn	4	1:40.45 (2) 1:40.45	3:24.44 (2) 1:43.99	5:08.36 (2) 1:43.92	6:53.36 1:45.00	1.63	+6.72	
4	303.06 Victoria McGauran,Trembearth,McNamara,Clark	7	1:41.46 (4) 1:41.46	3:26.52 (4) 1:45.06	5:11.81 (4) 1:45.29	6:56.61 1:44.80	3.25	+9.97	
5	303.03 Queensland Jones,Hewish,Doring,Paterson	3	1:46.22 (5) 1:46.22	3:38.16 (5) 1:51.94	5:29.04 (5) 1:50.88	7:20.52 1:51.48	23.91	+33.88	
6	303.04 South Australia Carter,Ng,Adil,Michell	1	1:47.21 (6) 1:47.21	3:40.03 (6) 1:52.82	5:33.81 (6) 1:53.78	7:27.60 1:53.79	7.08	+40.96	
	303.01 Aust Capital Territory Miniter,Lipp,Andrews,George	2	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 483 Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	304.02 Queensland Price,Kachyckyj*,Silcox,Purcell	3	1:33.02 (1) 1:33.02	3:07.61 (1) 1:34.59	4:42.95 (1) 1:35.34	6:17.33 1:34.38	0.00	+0.00
2	304.03 Tasmania Hall,Egan,Foot,Tunevitsch	2	1:34.47 (2) 1:34.47	3:10.61 (2) 1:36.14	4:46.25 (2) 1:35.64	6:20.58 1:34.33	3.25	+3.25
3	304.01 New South Wales Robinson,Nola,De Carvalho,Bernhardsson	4	1:36.76 (5) 1:36.76	3:12.87 (5) 1:36.11	4:47.31 (3) 1:34.44	6:22.47 1:35.16	1.89	+5.14
4	304.05 Western Australia Armstrong,Meares,Widdicombe,Ward	6	1:34.82 (3) 1:34.82	3:11.06 (3) 1:36.24	4:48.12 (4) 1:37.06	6:23.21 1:35.09	0.74	+5.88
5	304.04 Victoria Harrison,Wilson,Matthews,Lake	5	1:35.89 (4) 1:35.89	3:12.53 (4) 1:36.64	4:50.52 (5) 1:37.99	6:30.00 1:39.48	6.79	+12.67

*substitute

Race 484 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	305.01 New South Wales Wells,Kiely,Parker,Saunders, Horton,Allen,Bryant,Gotch,c:Cheetham	4	1:33.06 (1) 1:33.06	3:09.74 (1) 1:36.68	4:50.62 (1) 1:40.88	6:29.69 1:39.07	0.00	+0.00	
2	305.05 Victoria Werry,Marulli,Williams,Cooper, Howe,Frawley,Honore,Dunkley-Smith,c:Banting	3	1:35.10 (2) 1:35.10	3:12.70 (2) 1:37.60	4:52.82 (2) 1:40.12	6:31.59 1:38.77	1.90	+1.90	
3	305.02 Queensland Cronin,MacDonald,Macfarlane,Carey, Zillmann*,Ferris,Cartmill,Sheehan,c:Serra	2	1:37.56 (4) 1:37.56	3:18.01 (3) 1:40.45	5:03.16 (3) 1:45.15	6:43.73 1:40.57	12.14	+14.04	
4	305.06 Western Australia Fitzpatrick,Brenz-Verca,Woodall,Thompson, Thornton,Wheeler,Tinapple,Jones,c:Ferguson	6	1:38.73 (5) 1:38.73	3:19.89 (5) 1:41.16	5:05.41 (4) 1:45.52	6:43.79 1:38.38	0.06	+14.10	
5	305.03 South Australia Taliangis,Lum,McFall*,Highfield, Fry,Basedow,Badenoch,Badenoch,c:Eaton	5	1:37.14 (3) 1:37.14	3:19.50 (4) 1:42.36	5:06.49 (5) 1:46.99	6:48.64 1:42.15	4.85	+18.95	
	305.04 Tasmania Stewart,McGlashan,Grotaers,Seddon, Kalimnios,Anderson,Crow,Kitson,c:Kilpatrick	7	DID NOT START						

*substitute

Race 485 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	306.01 New South Wales Scott,Foxton,Purnell,Jarvis, Wheatley,Hargreaves,Koster,Rundle,c:Gourlas	7	1:26.19 (1) 1:26.19	2:53.10 (1) 1:26.91	4:21.43 (1) 1:28.33	5:50.61 1:29.18	0.00	+0.00
2	306.03 South Australia Kelly,Skrembos,Clements,Virgin, Brennan,Hill,Bowden,Nicolle,c:Schiller	2	1:26.95 (2) 1:26.95	2:56.12 (2) 1:29.17	4:26.83 (3) 1:30.71	5:54.42 1:27.59	3.81	+3.81
3	306.06 Western Australia Cleary,Fowler,Moynihan,Pearson, Chapman,Kerr,Hayes,Lyche,c:Scott	4	1:27.14 (3) 1:27.14	2:56.50 (3) 1:29.36	4:26.14 (2) 1:29.64	5:54.47 1:28.33	0.05	+3.86
4	306.05 Victoria Sanders,Alcorn,Stops,Tivey, Robinson,Bongiorno,Brown,Izydorzyc,c:Lethlean	3	1:28.37 (5) 1:28.37	2:59.74 (5) 1:31.37	4:30.39 (4) 1:30.65	6:02.27 1:31.88	7.80	+11.66
5	306.04 Tasmania Cooper,Rowan,Tenbenschel,Stone*, Digney,Koster,Mure,Giblin,c:Hall	6	1:28.25 (4) 1:28.25	2:58.81 (4) 1:30.56	4:32.48 (5) 1:33.67	6:04.27 1:31.79	2.00	+13.66
6	306.02 Queensland Lawton,Karadimitris,Goldstone,McTaggart, Wruck,Hurn,Lillicrap,Jones,c:Makeham	5	1:28.73 (6) 1:28.73	3:00.16 (6) 1:31.43	4:32.97 (6) 1:32.81	6:06.60 1:33.63	2.33	+15.99

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 486 Interstate Women's Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	307.06 Victoria Cleary,Sutherland*,Hooper,Bateman, Daniher,Stanley,Frasca,Stephan,c:Patrick	2	1:333.10 (1) 1:333.10	3:09.98 (1) 1:36.88	4:48.78 (1) 1:38.80	6:25.83 1:37.05	0.00	+0.00	
2	307.03 Queensland Brusasco,Travers,Albert,Tarrant, Edmunds,Wilson,Kehoe,Hall,c:Fitzgerald	7	1:37.05 (3) 1:37.05	3:14.77 (3) 1:37.72	4:53.81 (2) 1:39.04	6:32.48 1:38.67	6.65	+6.65	
3	307.07 Western Australia Flynn,Smith,Rose*,Rukuwai, Miles,Vermeersch,Hagan,Rowe,c:Maguire	3	1:35.08 (2) 1:35.08	3:13.93 (2) 1:38.85	4:54.66 (3) 1:40.73	6:34.82 1:40.16	2.34	+8.99	
4	307.04 South Australia Osti,Webb,Hughes,Tucker, Van de Ven,Chatterton,White,Goodman,c:Lundy	5	1:39.19 (4) 1:39.19	3:18.99 (4) 1:39.80	5:00.17 (4) 1:41.18	6:40.48 1:40.31	5.66	+14.65	
5	307.02 New South Wales O'Brien,Andrews,McCormack,Lawrence, Williams,Cook,Metcalfe,Evans,c:Brodie	6	1:40.10 (5) 1:40.10	3:23.02 (5) 1:42.92	5:07.20 (5) 1:44.18	6:48.16 1:40.96	7.68	+22.33	
6	307.05 Tasmania Seddon*,Sansom,Anderson*,Kitson, Crow*,Gunn,Jordan,Wilson,c:Kilpatrick	4	1:41.97 (6) 1:41.97	3:29.49 (6) 1:47.52	5:18.04 (6) 1:48.55	7:05.88 1:47.84	17.72	+40.05	
7	307.01 Aust Capital Territory Jarvis,Green*,Tynan*,Groothoff, Balmaks*,Caudle,Starling,Williams,c:Stamatis	8	1:45.49 (7) 1:45.49	3:35.91 (7) 1:50.42	5:27.60 (7) 1:51.69	7:16.53 1:48.93	10.65	+50.70	
								*substitute	

Race 487 Interstate Men's Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	308.02 New South Wales Loch,Hegerty,Chapman,Turrin, Purnell,Ryan,Pragnell,Noonan,c:Lister	3	1:22.23 (1) 1:22.23	2:47.37 (1) 1:25.14	4:12.91 (1) 1:25.54	5:37.37 1:24.46	0.00	+0.00	
2	308.06 Victoria Lockwood,Poulter*,Hooper,Crawshay, Booth,Swann,Forsterling,Dunkley-Smith,c:Webster	4	1:23.63 (2) 1:23.63	2:49.99 (2) 1:26.36	4:15.23 (2) 1:25.24	5:38.08 1:22.85	0.71	+0.71	
3	308.04 South Australia Ward,Bolt,Morgan,Shelton, Kinnear,Andrew,Coudraye,McRae,c:Lanfranco	2	1:24.18 (3) 1:24.18	2:52.17 (3) 1:27.99	4:21.23 (3) 1:29.06	5:47.50 1:26.27	9.42	+10.13	
4	308.07 Western Australia Payne,Gatti,Williams,Grant, Brewer,Murray,Cochran,Watts,c:Martin	5	1:25.66 (4) 1:25.66	2:54.07 (4) 1:28.41	4:22.36 (4) 1:28.29	5:48.39 1:26.03	0.89	+11.02	
5	308.03 Queensland Westbrook,McCarthy*,Smith,Camphin*, Carolan,Stormon,Anderson,Coates,c:Alexander	6	1:26.53 (5) 1:26.53	2:57.67 (5) 1:31.14	4:29.03 (5) 1:31.36	5:59.56 1:30.53	11.17	+22.19	
6	308.05 Tasmania Pitt*,Tunevitsch,Rowan,Barrett, Ellis*,Volker*,Wyton,Bird,c:Downie	7	1:28.46 (6) 1:28.46	2:59.78 (6) 1:31.32	4:30.83 (6) 1:31.05	6:02.13 1:31.30	2.57	+24.76	
7	308.01 Aust Capital Territory Buchtman,Cusack,Steer,Wright, Parfy,Barnier,Conolan*,Gubler,c:Domaschenz	1	1:29.93 (7) 1:29.93	3:05.50 (7) 1:35.57	4:43.91 (7) 1:38.41	6:24.36 1:40.45	22.23	+46.99	
								*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 488 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Bonnie Andrews	5	1:56.70 (1) 1:56.70	4:03.97 (1) 2:07.27	6:14.13 (1) 2:10.16	8:25.80 2:11.67	0.00	+0.00
2	201.02 Brisbane State High Renee Pihan	6	2:00.21 (2) 2:00.21	4:08.96 (2) 2:08.75	6:21.04 (2) 2:12.08	8:30.38 2:09.34	4.58	+4.58
3	201.05 Dickson College Tessa George	7	2:01.68 (3) 2:01.68	4:11.07 (3) 2:09.39	6:23.51 (3) 2:12.44	8:32.89 2:09.38	2.51	+7.09
4	201.26 St Peters Lutheran Natasha MacDonald	4	2:05.72 (6) 2:05.72	4:17.48 (6) 2:11.76	6:23.68 (4) 2:06.20	8:33.76 2:10.08	0.87	+7.96
5	201.22 St Patricks Caitlyn Bloomfield	1	2:03.92 (5) 2:03.92	4:14.50 (4) 2:10.58	6:28.30 (5) 2:13.80	8:39.03 2:10.73	5.27	+13.23
6	201.08 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	3	2:03.06 (4) 2:03.06	4:16.12 (5) 2:13.06	6:29.90 (6) 2:13.78	8:41.82 2:11.92	2.79	+16.02
7	201.24 St Peters Girls Alexandra Fry	2	2:08.01 (7) 2:08.01	4:24.57 (7) 2:16.56	6:40.42 (7) 2:15.85	8:49.57 2:09.15	7.75	+23.77
8	201.14 Perth College Amy Weston	8	2:10.97 (8) 2:10.97	4:33.81 (8) 2:22.84	6:58.34 (8) 2:24.53	9:17.42 2:19.08	27.85	+51.62
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 539); Rest->B Final (Race 514)								

Race 489 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.01 All Hallows Ellen Pozzi	5	1:58.33 (1) 1:58.33	4:05.31 (1) 2:06.98	6:12.86 (1) 2:07.55	8:22.40 2:09.54	0.00	+0.00
2	201.13 Perth College Denika Kelsall	6	2:01.30 (2) 2:01.30	4:09.90 (2) 2:08.60	6:19.30 (2) 2:09.40	8:27.84 2:08.54	5.44	+5.44
3	201.28 Trinity Catholic Calla Gould-Whaley	4	2:03.19 (4) 2:03.19	4:13.19 (3) 2:10.00	6:24.70 (3) 2:11.51	8:33.46 2:08.76	5.62	+11.06
4	201.10 Loreto Normanhurst Emma Fessey	8	2:04.02 (5) 2:04.02	4:16.17 (5) 2:12.15	6:25.14 (4) 2:08.97	8:36.85 2:11.71	3.39	+14.45
5	201.21 St Marys Adelaide Mackenzie Lum	3	2:04.45 (6) 2:04.45	4:16.87 (6) 2:12.42	6:31.53 (6) 2:14.66	8:42.43 2:10.90	5.58	+20.03
6	201.06 Friends School Louisa Stewart	1	2:01.61 (3) 2:01.61	4:13.72 (4) 2:12.11	6:29.42 (5) 2:15.70	8:44.20 2:14.78	1.77	+21.80
7	201.29 Walford Anglican Holly Madsen	7	2:05.13 (7) 2:05.13	4:19.18 (7) 2:14.05	6:35.51 (7) 2:16.33	8:47.83 2:12.32	3.63	+25.43
8	201.18 St Lukes Anglican Demi Pressler-McHugh	2	2:06.51 (8) 2:06.51	4:22.86 (8) 2:16.35	6:44.77 (8) 2:21.91	9:08.38 2:23.61	20.55	+45.98
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 539); Rest->B Final (Race 514)								

Race 490 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.16 Mosman Tom Schramko	5	1:49.41 (4) 1:49.41	3:42.78 (1) 1:53.37	5:38.40 (1) 1:55.62	7:34.70 1:56.30	0.00	+0.00
2	205.24 St Josephs Geelong Nicholas Powers	4	1:47.72 (1) 1:47.72	3:43.33 (3) 1:55.61	5:42.78 (3) 1:59.45	7:41.20 1:58.42	6.50	+6.50
3	205.03 Brisbane State High Alexander Forsyth	1	1:47.94 (2) 1:47.94	3:42.98 (2) 1:55.04	5:42.60 (2) 1:59.62	7:44.02 2:01.42	2.82	+9.32
4	205.04 CBC Fremantle Willis Armstrong	7	1:52.48 (7) 1:52.48	3:49.73 (5) 1:57.25	5:47.93 (4) 1:58.20	7:46.72 1:58.79	2.70	+12.02
5	205.12 Kardinia Int'l Coll Dane Hensgen	2	1:50.88 (5) 1:50.88	3:49.14 (4) 1:58.26	5:50.00 (5) 2:00.86	7:50.31 2:00.31	3.59	+15.61
6	205.21 St Aloysius Austen Hunt	6	1:51.66 (6) 1:51.66	3:50.14 (6) 1:58.48	5:51.55 (6) 2:01.41	7:51.11 1:59.56	0.80	+16.41
7	205.10 Hutchins School Mitchell Haines	3	1:49.22 (3) 1:49.22	3:50.36 (7) 2:01.14	5:54.96 (7) 2:04.60	7:59.65 2:04.69	8.54	+24.95
8	205.02 Balmain Peter Waldersee	8	1:57.05 (8) 1:57.05	4:01.15 (8) 2:04.10	6:07.74 (8) 2:06.59	8:12.14 2:04.40	12.49	+37.44
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 540); Rest->B Final (Race 515)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 491 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	205.17 Nowra High Alexander Richardson	3	1:50.97 (3) 1:50.97	3:48.50 (3) 1:57.53	5:48.55 (1) 2:00.05	7:46.69 1:58.14	0.00	+0.00		
2	205.22 St George Brenton Armstrong	5	1:48.33 (1) 1:48.33	3:47.67 (1) 1:59.34	5:49.94 (2) 2:02.27	7:48.55 1:58.61	1.86	+1.86		
3	205.08 Guilford Young Jacob Gatehouse	4	1:53.13 (5) 1:53.13	3:52.00 (4) 1:58.87	5:53.19 (4) 2:01.19	7:48.80 1:55.61	0.25	+2.11		
4	205.27 The Southport School Jackson Smith	7	1:49.22 (2) 1:49.22	3:48.33 (2) 1:59.11	5:50.12 (3) 2:01.79	7:48.91 1:58.79	0.11	+2.22		
5	205.15 Merewether High Odin Mackintosh	2	1:55.29 (7) 1:55.29	3:54.24 (5) 1:58.95	5:54.36 (5) 2:00.12	7:49.69 1:55.33	0.78	+3.00		
6	205.09 Guilford Young Alec Paterson	1	1:52.58 (4) 1:52.58	3:55.59 (7) 2:03.01	6:01.42 (6) 2:05.83	8:06.38 2:04.96	16.69	+19.69		
7	205.13 Leichhardt James Haig	8	1:53.95 (6) 1:53.95	3:54.51 (6) 2:00.56	6:02.68 (7) 2:08.17	8:07.71 2:05.03	1.33	+21.02		
	205.01 Ballarat Grammar Geoffrey Creber	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 540); Rest->B Final (Race 515)										

Race 492 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.13 Lauriston Girls Adams,Hinton,Jeuniewic,Coltman,c:Briggs	5	1:47.26 (1) 1:47.26	3:41.43 (1) 1:54.17	5:39.77 (1) 1:58.34	7:38.84 1:59.07	0.00	+0.00
2	203.22 Newcastle Grammar Mills,Gentizon,Hutchinson,Davis,c:Boyle	2	1:50.14 (2) 1:50.14	3:46.22 (2) 1:56.08	5:45.26 (2) 1:59.04	7:44.06 1:58.80	5.22	+5.22
3	203.31 Somerville House Ziesemer,McKill,Wilson,Davidson,c:Higgins	6	1:54.26 (5) 1:54.26	3:50.40 (4) 1:56.14	5:48.70 (4) 1:58.30	7:45.42 1:56.72	1.36	+6.58
4	203.11 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Uttley,Crouch,Thomas,c:Herbert	3	1:51.94 (3) 1:51.94	3:48.65 (3) 1:56.71	5:48.61 (3) 1:59.96	7:47.65 1:59.04	2.23	+8.81
5	203.23 PLC Perth Ibbitson,Creeger,Mannolini,Alikhan,c:Jonklass	7	1:53.57 (4) 1:53.57	3:51.52 (5) 1:57.95	5:53.85 (5) 2:02.33	7:53.12 1:59.27	5.47	+14.28
6	203.28 Redlands Crawford,McCudden,Marshall-Davies,Robertson,c:Fraser	4	1:54.86 (6) 1:54.86	3:56.82 (6) 2:01.96	6:02.34 (6) 2:05.52	8:04.73 2:02.39	11.61	+25.89
7	203.14 Loreto - Ballarat Pipkorn,Wheatland,Seary,Compton,c:Dodd	1	1:59.19 (8) 1:59.19	4:03.74 (7) 2:04.55	6:09.71 (7) 2:05.97	8:13.25 2:03.54	8.52	+34.41
8	203.04 Ballarat High Simpson,Lundall,Kermeen,Tsipouras,c:Bilson	8	1:58.87 (7) 1:58.87	4:08.48 (8) 2:09.61	6:19.62 (8) 2:11.14	8:34.12 2:14.50	20.87	+55.28
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 541); Rest->B Final (Race 516)								

Race 493 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.03 Ballarat Grammar Downey,Whiteside,Meek,Hills*,c:Toohey	6	1:48.40 (1) 1:48.40	3:46.26 (1) 1:57.86	5:48.87 (1) 2:02.61	7:48.51 1:59.64	0.00	+0.00
2	203.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Ewan,Roughead,Peters,Maher,c:Burgess	4	1:50.86 (2) 1:50.86	3:48.92 (2) 1:58.06	5:51.37 (2) 2:02.45	7:51.46 2:00.09	2.95	+2.95
3	203.09 Genazzano Greer,O'Connor,Fitzgerald,Lincoln,c:Maher	7	1:52.39 (4) 1:52.39	3:51.59 (4) 1:59.20	5:55.16 (4) 2:03.57	7:55.71 2:00.55	4.25	+7.20
4	203.08 Genazzano Becerra,Donoghue,Bendall,Huysing,c:Lawrence	5	1:51.56 (3) 1:51.56	3:50.83 (3) 1:59.27	5:54.58 (3) 2:03.75	7:56.82 2:02.24	1.11	+8.31
5	203.17 Loreto Kirribilli Small,Greene,Ryan,Malloy,c:Dwyer	2	1:53.06 (6) 1:53.06	3:53.82 (5) 2:00.76	5:56.34 (5) 2:02.52	8:00.21 2:03.87	3.39	+11.70
6	203.01 Ascham Masters,Hall,Mijatovic,Creer,c:MacMahon	8	1:52.65 (5) 1:52.65	3:54.16 (6) 2:01.51	6:02.33 (6) 2:08.17	8:08.07 2:05.74	7.86	+19.56
7	203.27 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Everingham,Dawson,c:Dowsett	1	1:54.15 (8) 1:54.15	3:58.39 (8) 2:04.24	6:03.73 (7) 2:05.34	8:08.80 2:05.07	0.73	+20.29
8	203.24 PLC Sydney Sheather,Turpin,Page,Hamilton,c:Davis	3	1:53.66 (7) 1:53.66	3:55.99 (7) 2:02.33	6:05.62 (8) 2:09.63	8:16.72 2:11.10	7.92	+28.21
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 541); Rest->B Final (Race 516)								

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 494 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.12 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Lockwood,Brockman,Alston,c:O'Connor	7	1:39.55 (3) 1:39.55	3:22.04 (1) 1:42.49	5:07.97 (1) 1:45.93	6:56.08 1:48.11	0.00	+0.00
2	207.25 Shore Haskard,Scott,Jackson,Cooke,c:Gorrdard	3	1:37.96 (2) 1:37.96	3:22.70 (2) 1:44.74	5:10.89 (2) 1:48.19	7:01.55 1:50.66	5.47	+5.47
3	207.30 St Josephs Sydney Mount,Hardy,Lewis,Hookham,c:Davis	4	1:39.65 (4) 1:39.65	3:24.19 (4) 1:44.54	5:12.29 (3) 1:48.10	7:03.69 1:51.40	2.14	+7.61
4	207.21 Scotch College Cooper,Cunningham,Brooks,Simpson,c:Ferguson	5	1:37.90 (1) 1:37.90	3:23.09 (3) 1:45.19	5:12.98 (4) 1:49.89	7:04.81 1:51.83	1.12	+8.73
5	207.11 Friends School Ottavi,Reeve,Walker,Rintoul,c:Cash	2	1:41.21 (6) 1:41.21	3:27.49 (5) 1:46.28	5:16.89 (5) 1:49.40	7:08.15 1:51.26	3.34	+12.07
6	207.03 Ballarat High Hodgetts,Hawkes,Lukich,Nikolic,c:Day	6	1:40.26 (5) 1:40.26	3:27.85 (6) 1:47.59	5:19.07 (6) 1:51.22	7:11.49 1:52.42	3.34	+15.41
7	207.29 St Josephs Sydney Bokeyar,Rainnie*,Ell,Leaver,c:Sumsky	1	1:42.09 (7) 1:42.09	3:31.40 (7) 1:49.31	5:25.12 (7) 1:53.72	7:18.40 1:53.28	6.91	+22.32
8	207.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Millen,Renney,Nash,Simpson,c:Bain	8	1:42.53 (8) 1:42.53	3:33.80 (8) 1:51.27	5:28.71 (8) 1:54.91	7:21.27 1:52.56	2.87	+25.19
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 542); Rest->B Final (Race 517)							*substitute	

Race 495 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.02 Ballarat Grammar Stephan,Armstrong,Creber,Clough,c:Haberfield	4	1:37.59 (1) 1:37.59	3:24.50 (1) 1:46.91	5:11.45 (1) 1:46.95	6:58.36 1:46.91	0.00	+0.00
2	207.04 Brighton Grammar Tait,Maglio,Wheeler,Douglas,c:Fisher	3	1:40.73 (2) 1:40.73	3:27.34 (2) 1:46.61	5:15.85 (2) 1:48.51	7:02.58 1:46.73	4.22	+4.22
3	207.08 Canberra Grammar Champion de Crespigny,Campbell,Antill,Drakakis,c:Fridgait	6	1:41.15 (3) 1:41.15	3:28.77 (3) 1:47.62	5:17.22 (3) 1:48.45	7:07.51 1:50.29	4.93	+9.15
4	207.27 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy,c:Burgess	2	1:42.62 (6) 1:42.62	3:31.40 (4) 1:48.78	5:21.70 (4) 1:50.30	7:09.94 1:48.24	2.43	+11.58
5	207.13 Launceston Church Grammar Poole,Cook,Ellis,Youl,c:Scott	7	1:42.01 (4) 1:42.01	3:32.66 (6) 1:50.65	5:24.61 (6) 1:51.95	7:14.64 1:50.03	4.70	+16.28
6	207.26 Shore Kaplan,Williamson,Eaton,Dragan,c:Nagle	5	1:42.32 (5) 1:42.32	3:32.42 (5) 1:50.10	5:23.03 (5) 1:50.61	7:15.56 1:52.53	0.92	+17.20
7	207.07 Canberra Grammar Smart,Willson,Zhu,del Rio,c:Webb	1	1:43.70 (7) 1:43.70	3:37.42 (7) 1:53.72	5:33.92 (7) 1:56.50	7:31.07 1:57.15	15.51	+32.71
	207.15 Melbourne High Stewart,Crampton,Niven,Curnow,c:Zhang	8	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 542); Rest->B Final (Race 517)								

Race 496 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.32 Somerville House Apel,Hudson*,Horridge*,Taylor,c:Bates	6	1:54.42 (3) 1:54.42	3:55.42 (2) 2:01.00	5:55.55 (1) 2:00.13	7:54.49 1:58.94	0.00	+0.00
2	202.06 Genazzano Jackson,Smaldino,Sibillin,Ward,c:Rickard	7	1:55.85 (5) 1:55.85	3:58.38 (4) 2:02.53	5:58.61 (3) 2:00.23	7:57.17 1:58.56	2.68	+2.68
3	202.31 Sacred Heart Geelong Nicol,Tierney,Viegas,Tierney,c:Jahnecke	5	1:53.33 (1) 1:53.33	3:57.61 (3) 2:04.28	5:57.16 (2) 1:59.55	7:57.53 2:00.37	0.36	+3.04
4	202.12 Korowa Anglican Girls Oliver,Jennings,Matthews,Dixon,c:Tate	8	1:56.21 (6) 1:56.21	4:00.71 (6) 2:04.50	6:03.56 (5) 2:02.85	7:59.31 1:55.75	1.78	+4.82
5	202.05 Firbank Grammar Shaw,Turek,Duggan,Bateman,c:Petryshyn	4	1:54.09 (2) 1:54.09	3:54.89 (1) 2:00.80	5:59.02 (4) 2:04.13	8:01.25 2:02.23	1.94	+6.76
6	202.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Hart,Bowd,Hill,Killalea,c:Hart	3	1:55.75 (4) 1:55.75	3:59.57 (5) 2:03.82	6:05.06 (6) 2:05.49	8:08.41 2:03.35	7.16	+13.92
7	202.35 Walford Anglican Wellings,Hall,Barnett,Becker,c:Campbell	2	1:59.51 (7) 1:59.51	4:05.63 (7) 2:06.12	6:09.52 (7) 2:03.89	8:08.67 1:59.15	0.26	+14.18
8	202.21 PLC Perth Nelson,Atchison,Payne,Clyne,c:Brackenridge	1	2:03.94 (8) 2:03.94	4:15.83 (8) 2:11.89	6:30.59 (8) 2:14.76	8:41.64 2:11.05	32.97	+47.15
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 544); Rest->B Final (Race 518)							*substitute	

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 497 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.27 Radford College Easthope,Rentsch,Brooks,Davis,c:Haynes	6	1:50.45 (1) 1:50.45	3:50.16 (1) 1:59.71	5:49.61 (1) 1:59.45	7:48.79 1:59.18	0.00	+0.00
2	202.30 Ruyton Girls Clifford,Clayton,Mogensen,Aitken,c:Callander	5	1:51.89 (2) 1:51.89	3:51.18 (2) 1:59.29	5:53.50 (2) 2:02.32	7:51.06 1:57.56	2.27	+2.27
3	202.26 Queenwood Lillas,Horne,Stalph,Deans,c:Pettit	3	1:54.28 (4) 1:54.28	3:55.30 (4) 2:01.02	5:54.80 (4) 1:59.50	7:51.07 1:56.27	0.01	+2.28
4	202.16 Loreto Normanhurst Beasley,Dressler-Smith,Cooksey,Flynn,c:Pearsall	4	1:53.26 (3) 1:53.26	3:52.28 (3) 1:59.02	5:54.65 (3) 2:02.37	7:57.13 2:02.48	6.06	+8.34
5	202.33 Tara School Bartram,Bianchini,O'Gorman,Bridie,c:Winter	1	1:56.76 (6) 1:56.76	3:58.18 (6) 2:01.42	6:01.04 (5) 2:02.86	8:02.42 2:01.38	5.29	+13.63
6	202.02 Cathedral Terz,Matison,Staggs,Wilshire,c:McRae	7	1:55.50 (5) 1:55.50	3:57.83 (5) 2:02.33	6:02.70 (6) 2:04.87	8:05.89 2:03.19	3.47	+17.10
7	202.14 Loreto - Toorak Pereira,Kennedy,Hart,Kilroe-Smith,c:Mason	2	1:59.35 (8) 1:59.35	4:03.83 (7) 2:04.48	6:09.01 (7) 2:05.18	8:12.35 2:03.34	6.46	+23.56
8	202.04 Firbank Grammar Sargent,Jonker,Dickson,Thornton*,c:Miller	8	1:58.90 (7) 1:58.90	4:05.09 (8) 2:06.19	6:11.18 (8) 2:06.09	8:15.54 2:04.36	3.19	+26.75
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 544); Rest->B Final (Race 518)							*substitute	

Race 498 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.20 Walford Anglican Fairweather,Jury,Wilkinson,Day, Osborne,Barnett,Nugent,Wearne,c:Haysman	6	1:43.51 (3) 1:43.51	3:33.77 (3) 1:50.26	5:20.84 (1) 1:47.07	7:08.68 1:47.84	0.00	+0.00
2	204.04 Gavirate Bollini,Rovei,Festa,Bini, Cesarini,Cavazzin,Broggini,Calabrese,c:Contini	7	1:44.83 (4) 1:44.83	3:33.46 (2) 1:48.63	5:22.53 (2) 1:49.07	7:10.82 1:48.29	2.14	+2.14
3	204.07 Genazzano Sedawie,Pane,Valentino,O'Shaughnessy, Mort,Zago,Tomanovits,Gray,c:Alexander	4	1:42.62 (1) 1:42.62	3:32.77 (1) 1:50.15	5:23.68 (3) 1:50.91	7:14.78 1:51.10	3.96	+6.10
4	204.02 Caulfield Grammar Fisher,Houghton,Ward Ambler,Pritchard, Engel,Mims,Kangisser,Steel,c:Browne	5	1:43.21 (2) 1:43.21	3:34.05 (4) 1:50.84	5:24.62 (4) 1:50.57	7:15.93 1:51.31	1.15	+7.25
5	204.18 Scotch Treloar,Ludbrook,Slaughter,Harnett, Freeman,Jollands,Robertson,Newton,c:Putna	3	1:46.24 (6) 1:46.24	3:40.20 (5) 1:53.96	5:34.13 (5) 1:53.93	7:28.09 1:53.96	12.16	+19.41
6	204.08 Launceston Church Grammar Archer,Matson,Creese,Roddick, Green,Matson,Scott,Matson,c:Schmidt	2	1:45.00 (5) 1:45.00	3:40.35 (6) 1:55.35	5:35.97 (6) 1:55.62	7:30.22 1:54.25	2.13	+21.54
7	204.21 Wesley McCloskey,Mayer,Jones,Ellem, Shugg,Baulch,Gardiner,Niteros,c:Malseed	8	1:50.66 (7) 1:50.66	3:47.28 (7) 1:56.62	5:44.98 (7) 1:57.70	7:38.85 1:53.87	8.63	+30.17
8	204.09 Loreto - Toorak Casey,Vaughan,O'Sullivan,Ward, Vaughan,Lombard,Hester,Gaffey,c:Linschoten	1	1:51.69 (8) 1:51.69	3:50.02 (8) 1:58.33	5:49.70 (8) 1:59.68	7:47.55 1:57.85	8.70	+38.87
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 523); Rest->B Final (Race 521)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 499 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.17 Saratoga Wegner,Wegner,Battle,Hampton, Georgia,Merboth,Murphy,Murphy,c:Hart	3	1:44.75 (4) 1:44.75	3:33.19 (3) 1:48.44	5:20.52 (3) 1:47.33	7:06.70 1:46.18	0.00	+0.00
2	204.13 Methodist Ladies College Bernard,McPherson,Lovick,Joyce, Zucchelli,Allen,Franetic,Barnett,c:Farrow	6	1:42.22 (1) 1:42.22	3:30.46 (1) 1:48.24	5:18.82 (1) 1:48.36	7:06.85 1:48.03	0.15	+0.15
3	204.11 Melbourne Girls Grammar Webster,Howe,Clarke,Fowler, Caldwell,Hosking,Rennie,Douglas,c:Udovenya	5	1:42.64 (2) 1:42.64	3:32.25 (2) 1:49.61	5:19.96 (2) 1:47.71	7:10.08 1:50.12	3.23	+3.38
4	204.06 Geelong Grammar Dow,Darling,Zaininger*,Rule, McPherson,McGeoch,Perrignon,Wetherall,c:Malouf	4	1:44.11 (3) 1:44.11	3:36.22 (4) 1:52.11	5:29.17 (4) 1:52.95	7:20.96 1:51.79	10.88	+14.26
5	204.12 Methodist Ladies College Lanyon,St Hill,Oates,Melican, Allen,Light,Mullaly,Tomkins,c:Kjer-Nielsen	7	1:45.25 (5) 1:45.25	3:37.73 (5) 1:52.48	5:32.09 (5) 1:54.36	7:25.77 1:53.68	4.81	+19.07
6	204.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Trowell,Gwynn-Jones,Spencer,Baldwin, Metcalf,Parsons,Staniforth,Miniter,c:Bambrick	8	1:49.88 (7) 1:49.88	3:46.32 (7) 1:56.44	5:39.83 (6) 1:53.51	7:30.74 1:50.91	4.97	+24.04
7	204.16 Pymble Ladies Gordon,Sills,Campbell,Tanna, Cox,Campbell,Battersby,Jackman,c:Howard	2	1:45.69 (6) 1:45.69	3:45.14 (6) 1:59.45	5:42.93 (7) 1:57.79	7:40.48 1:57.55	9.74	+33.78
8	204.10 Melbourne Girls Grammar Kloufetos,Grimwade,Munns,Halse, Darby,Clough,Finch,Parry,c:Ralph	1	1:55.62 (8) 1:55.62	3:57.52 (8) 2:01.90	5:59.53 (8) 2:02.01	8:01.25 2:01.72	20.77	+54.55
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 523); Rest->B Final (Race 521)							*substitute	

Race 500 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.06 Melbourne Grammar Burke,Howitt-Ross,Myer,Lehnacker, Mezger,Spargo,Manton,May,c:Kloufetos	5	1:35.18 (1) 1:35.18	3:17.94 (1) 1:42.76	5:00.05 (1) 1:42.11	6:41.97 1:41.92	0.00	+0.00
2	208.02 Canberra Grammar Miller,Croker,Saunders,McCarthy, Cronan,Widdicombe,Lindsey,Zissler,c:Sims	3	1:36.18 (2) 1:36.18	3:18.55 (2) 1:42.37	5:01.21 (2) 1:42.66	6:44.09 1:42.88	2.12	+2.12
3	208.08 Shore Swain,Jackson,Kongats,Scambler, Vinzente,Sinclair,Doyle,Robson,c:Morrison	4	1:44.75 (4) 1:44.75	3:25.31 (3) 1:40.56	5:06.87 (3) 1:41.56	6:49.84 1:42.97	5.75	+7.87
4	208.10 Somerset College Seo,Blodorn,Thurnwald,Carey, Bravard,Muenster,Hodges,Clucas-Boyes,c:Plume	6	1:40.73 (3) 1:40.73	3:31.17 (4) 1:50.44	5:20.75 (4) 1:49.58	7:10.42 1:49.67	20.58	+28.45
5	208.03 Caulfield Grammar Todd,Hockley,Shannon,Breeze, Perrott,Murphy,Tonkin-Catipovski,Lewis,c:Cross	7	1:55.28 (5) 1:55.28	3:46.37 (5) 1:51.09	5:38.19 (5) 1:51.82	7:33.51 1:55.32	23.09	+51.54
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 543); Rest->B Final (Race 520)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 501 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.15 Wesley Hunter,McCoach,Bartels,Johnson, Ensor,McArthur,Scott,Porter,c:Wassmann	3	1:36.61 (1) 1:36.61	3:16.05 (1) 1:39.44	4:59.20 (1) 1:43.15	6:41.53 1:42.33	0.00	+0.00
2	208.01 Brisbane State High Gillespie,Egerton,Mofidi,Lane, Raeside,Caplen,O'Shea,Jones,c:Rowe	5	1:37.90 (3) 1:37.90	3:19.42 (3) 1:41.52	5:01.02 (2) 1:41.60	6:42.30 1:41.28	0.77	+0.77
3	208.05 Hutchins School Burbury,Johnstone,Cooper,Paul, Paine,Hudson,Schmidt,Fergusson,c:Messmer	4	1:37.50 (2) 1:37.50	3:18.73 (2) 1:41.23	5:02.08 (3) 1:43.35	6:43.02 1:40.94	0.72	+1.49
4	208.13 St Kevin's Poynton,Fanning,Farrar,Mullaly, Eaton,Waring,Parncutt,Davis,c:Gallagher	6	1:40.07 (5) 1:40.07	3:24.71 (5) 1:44.64	5:11.17 (5) 1:46.46	6:56.46 1:45.29	13.44	+14.93
5	208.04 Haileybury Gaddie,Watson,Trivett,Bell, Sharpe,Montgomery,Jones,Schooling,c:Watt	7	1:39.09 (4) 1:39.09	3:24.08 (4) 1:44.99	5:10.70 (4) 1:46.62	6:59.74 1:49.04	3.28	+18.21

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 543); Rest->B Final (Race 520)

Race 502 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.16 Scotch College Webster,Rennie,Nothnagel,Dickinson, Strathmore,Croxford,Richards,Fox,c:Bartley	5	1:27.82 (1) 1:27.82	2:58.87 (1) 1:31.05	4:32.07 (1) 1:33.20	6:06.20 1:34.13	0.00	+0.00
2	209.21 St Josephs Sydney Courts,Hanigan,Patterson,Curtin, Watts,Jenkins,Kidd,Mumby,c:Dowding	6	1:29.41 (3) 1:29.41	3:01.10 (2) 1:31.69	4:33.51 (2) 1:32.41	6:08.09 1:34.58	1.89	+1.89
3	209.04 Gavirate Brunelli,Broglio,Sturaro,Ossola, Lami,Biolcati,Petenatti,Schwartz,c:Corritore	4	1:30.09 (4) 1:30.09	3:02.56 (4) 1:32.47	4:37.48 (3) 1:34.92	6:12.26 1:34.78	4.17	+6.06
4	209.15 Prince Alfred Brennan,Cox,Santin,Vasileff, Burfield,Lowe,Beauchamp,Parletta,c:Lundy	3	1:31.08 (6) 1:31.08	3:04.96 (6) 1:33.88	4:40.92 (6) 1:35.96	6:13.94 1:33.02	1.68	+7.74
5	209.10 Melbourne Grammar Bongiorno,Manton,Burke,Hendy, Beckingsale,Hooper*,Hurley*,Judge,c:Copolov	8	1:30.31 (5) 1:30.31	3:04.62 (5) 1:34.31	4:40.72 (5) 1:36.10	6:14.89 1:34.17	0.95	+8.69
6	209.05 Geelong College Callan,Stewart,McKenzie,Palmer-Hill, Wynhoven,Orford,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Robinson	2	1:28.30 (2) 1:28.30	3:02.47 (3) 1:34.17	4:40.56 (4) 1:38.09	6:19.58 1:39.02	4.69	+13.38
7	209.22 St Kevin's Sanders,Lincoln,Zupan,Aharfi, Naughton,Fleming,O'Malley,Arundel,c:Borg	1	1:33.44 (8) 1:33.44	3:08.49 (8) 1:35.05	4:47.07 (8) 1:38.58	6:24.31 1:37.24	4.73	+18.11
8	209.27 Wesley Erskine,Thornton,Robinson,Singleton, Goodwin,Richardson,Allen,Reynolds,c:Rayner	7	1:31.63 (7) 1:31.63	3:07.31 (7) 1:35.68	4:45.83 (7) 1:38.52	6:24.63 1:38.80	0.32	+18.43

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 524); Rest->B Final (Race 522)

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 503 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.18 Shore Holmes A Court,Horsley,Wells,Riley, Brinker,Boakes,Horwitz,Nelson,c:tinworth	6	1:27.61 (3) 1:27.61	2:59.49 (2) 1:31.88	4:32.46 (1) 1:32.97	6:06.36 1:33.90	0.00	+0.00
2	209.13 Nudgee Deshon,Purkis,Hart,Bakker, Austin,Moore,King,Armitage,c:McLellan	3	1:26.63 (1) 1:26.63	2:59.03 (1) 1:32.40	4:33.55 (2) 1:34.52	6:10.49 1:36.94	4.13	+4.13
3	209.19 St Ignatius Sydney Brooks,Stuart,Harrington,Hayson, Drennan,Cistulli,Thackray,Bicknell,c:Gallagher	7	1:29.50 (7) 1:29.50	3:01.61 (5) 1:32.11	4:35.92 (5) 1:34.31	6:11.61 1:35.69	1.12	+5.25
4	209.06 Geelong Grammar Parsons*,Mahood,Gubbins,Kellett, Tribe,Hamilton,O'Reilly,Tomczak,c:Rofe	5	1:27.16 (2) 1:27.16	3:00.44 (3) 1:33.28	4:35.23 (3) 1:34.79	6:12.10 1:36.87	0.49	+5.74
5	209.11 Newington Atkins,Leckie,Sullivan,Hunt, Perich,Hardy,Robertson,Achjian,c:Fleming	4	1:28.38 (4) 1:28.38	3:01.57 (4) 1:33.19	4:35.91 (4) 1:34.34	6:12.56 1:36.65	0.46	+6.20
6	209.09 Kings Rowe,Stubbs,Bucknell,Munro, Cook,Greentree,Taylor,Black,c:Robertson	8	1:29.24 (5) 1:29.24	3:04.22 (6) 1:34.98	4:40.71 (6) 1:36.49	6:19.52 1:38.81	6.96	+13.16
7	209.26 The Southport School Robinson,Millroy,Scott,Lethbridge, Stonhill,Upfield,Jones,Smith,c:Close	1	1:29.76 (8) 1:29.76	3:06.50 (7) 1:36.74	4:43.80 (7) 1:37.30	6:24.92 1:41.12	5.40	+18.56
8	209.28 Xavier Izydorczyk,Hicks,Turner,Ferretto, Smith,Richards,McCann,Nuzzo,c:O'Sullivan	2	1:29.25 (6) 1:29.25	3:07.13 (8) 1:37.88	4:46.40 (8) 1:39.27	6:29.57 1:43.17	4.65	+23.21
Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 524); Rest->B Final (Race 522)							*substitute	

Race 504 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							A Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	17.03 Canada 2 Jaclyn Halko	3	1:57.80 (5) 1:57.80	3:58.71 (3) 2:00.91	5:57.95 (1) 1:59.24	7:57.89 1:59.94	0.00	+0.00		
2	17.07 South Korea Yoo Jin Ji	6	1:55.64 (3) 1:55.64	3:56.77 (1) 2:01.13	5:58.36 (3) 2:01.59	8:00.76 2:02.40	2.87	+2.87		
3	17.01 Australia Sarah Pound	2	1:55.27 (2) 1:55.27	3:57.18 (2) 2:01.91	5:58.11 (2) 2:00.93	8:01.46 2:03.35	0.70	+3.57		
4	17.04 Great Britain Ruth Walczak	4	1:56.07 (4) 1:56.07	4:01.20 (4) 2:05.13	6:10.70 (4) 2:09.50	8:22.00 2:11.30	20.54	+24.11		
5	17.09 Hong Kong Ka Man Lee	1	1:54.64 (1) 1:54.64	4:01.29 (5) 2:06.65	6:13.66 (5) 2:12.37	8:28.29 2:14.63	6.29	+30.40		
	17.02 Canada 1 Lindsay Sferrazza	5	EXCLUDED FROM RESULTS							

Race 505 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.04 New Zealand Duncan Grant	4	1:41.65 (1) 1:41.65	3:27.75 (1) 1:46.10	5:15.19 (1) 1:47.44	7:04.74 1:49.55	0.00	+0.00
2	18.08 Germany Jost Schoemann-Finck	3	1:43.09 (2) 1:43.09	3:30.80 (2) 1:47.71	5:19.70 (2) 1:48.90	7:08.27 1:48.57	3.53	+3.53
3	18.06 South Korea Hakbeom Lee	1	1:46.27 (6) 1:46.27	3:36.41 (5) 1:50.14	5:26.74 (3) 1:50.33	7:13.29 1:46.55	5.02	+8.55
4	18.01 Australia Michael Egan	2	1:46.13 (5) 1:46.13	3:35.98 (4) 1:49.85	5:27.51 (5) 1:51.53	7:13.33 1:45.82	0.04	+8.59
5	18.03 Great Britain Jamie Kirkwood	5	1:44.98 (3) 1:44.98	3:35.15 (3) 1:50.17	5:27.37 (4) 1:52.22	7:17.21 1:49.84	3.88	+12.47
6	18.07 Hong Kong Chun Shek Leung	6	1:45.10 (4) 1:45.10	3:37.26 (6) 1:52.16	5:37.50 (6) 2:00.24	7:36.77 1:59.27	19.56	+32.03

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 506 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.08 Vietnam An Le	2	1:58.66 (1) 1:58.66	4:09.09 (1) 2:10.43	6:18.52 (1) 2:09.43	8:27.84 2:09.32	0.00	+0.00
2	17.06 Singapore Aisyah Saiyidah	1	2:00.35 (2) 2:00.35	4:17.06 (2) 2:16.71	6:34.73 (2) 2:17.67	8:51.68 2:16.95	23.84	+23.84

Race 507 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.02 Czech Republic Adam Kapa	2	1:43.20 (1) 1:43.20	3:34.04 (1) 1:50.84	5:26.74 (1) 1:52.70	7:17.86 1:51.12	0.00	+0.00
2	18.05 Singapore Nadzrie Hamzah	1	1:47.17 (2) 1:47.17	3:44.35 (2) 1:57.18	5:46.46 (2) 2:02.11	7:46.56 2:00.10	28.70	+28.70

Race 508 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.05 China 2 Xiaoqin Wang, Yuanyuan Gu	2	1:54.23 (1) 1:54.23	3:53.89 (1) 1:59.66	5:56.43 (1) 2:02.54	7:58.11 2:01.68	0.00	+0.00
2	01.02 Australia 2 Charlotte Sutherland, Alexandra Hagan	1	1:59.84 (2) 1:59.84	4:02.84 (2) 2:03.00	6:05.22 (2) 2:02.38	8:08.23 2:03.01	10.12	+10.12

Race 509 Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.03 Canada Lindsay Sferrazza, Jaclyn Halko	4	1:44.07 (1) 1:44.07	3:31.92 (1) 1:47.85	5:21.60 (1) 1:49.68	7:11.52 1:49.92	0.00	+0.00
2	08.10 South Korea 2 Jeong Yoon Choi, Myungshin Kim	3	1:44.28 (2) 1:44.28	3:31.99 (2) 1:47.71	5:22.79 (2) 1:50.80	7:16.67 1:53.88	5.15	+5.15
3	08.07 Indonesia Maryam Daimol, Yuniarti Yuniarti	5	1:45.26 (3) 1:45.26	3:36.35 (3) 1:51.09	5:29.62 (3) 1:53.27	7:23.72 1:54.10	7.05	+12.20
4	08.06 Hong Kong Wing Hei Ng, Yuen Yin Lee	2	1:49.39 (5) 1:49.39	3:42.31 (4) 1:52.92	5:37.88 (4) 1:55.57	7:30.97 1:53.09	7.25	+19.45
5	08.11 Vietnam An Tran, Thao Pham Thi	1	1:47.99 (4) 1:47.99	3:43.74 (5) 1:55.75	5:42.37 (5) 1:58.63	7:37.68 1:55.31	6.71	+26.16

Race 510 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.07 Hong Kong 2 Chiu Mang Tang, Kwan Hoi Lok	2	1:34.90 (1) 1:34.90	3:13.89 (1) 1:38.99	4:53.95 (1) 1:40.06	6:33.75 1:39.80	0.00	+0.00
2	09.08 Indonesia Ihram Ihram, Muhad Yakin	4	1:35.80 (3) 1:35.80	3:16.47 (2) 1:40.67	4:56.47 (2) 1:40.00	6:36.80 1:40.33	3.05	+3.05
3	09.06 Hong Kong 1 Ki Cheong Kwan, Kwan Ting Kwok	3	1:36.97 (4) 1:36.97	3:17.89 (4) 1:40.92	5:00.55 (3) 1:42.66	6:49.06 1:48.51	12.26	+15.31
4	09.10 Vietnam Binh Duong Thanh, Son Nguyen Van	1	1:35.59 (2) 1:35.59	3:17.88 (3) 1:42.29	5:04.00 (4) 1:46.12	6:50.87 1:46.87	1.81	+17.12

Race 511 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.11 Zimbabwe Micheen Thornycroft	2	1:52.33 (2) 1:52.33	3:50.13 (1) 1:57.80	5:49.09 (1) 1:58.96	7:47.84 1:58.75	0.00	+0.00
2	06.08 South Korea Yeji Kim	1	1:53.41 (3) 1:53.41	3:53.65 (3) 2:00.24	5:52.10 (2) 1:58.45	7:49.60 1:57.50	1.76	+1.76
3	06.02 Bulgaria Luiza-Mariya Rusinova	3	1:51.21 (1) 1:51.21	3:52.88 (2) 2:01.67	5:53.05 (3) 2:00.17	7:50.73 1:57.68	1.13	+2.89

Race 512 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.07 Zimbabwe Peter Purcell-Gilpin	1	1:43.31 (1) 1:43.31	3:33.48 (1) 1:50.17	5:25.62 (1) 1:52.14	7:18.21 1:52.59	0.00	+0.00
2	07.06 Vietnam Tuan Dang	2	1:44.52 (2) 1:44.52	3:36.44 (2) 1:51.92	5:31.98 (2) 1:55.54	7:25.85 1:53.87	7.64	+7.64

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Saturday, 23 March 2013

Race 513 Women's Coxed Eight (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.07 United States Martelli,Tomek,Hendershot,Polk, Luczak,Ritzel,Musnicki,Lind,c:Carroll	4	1:28.79 (2) 1:28.79	2:59.49 (1) 1:30.70	4:31.32 (1) 1:31.83	6:05.35 1:34.03	0.00	+0.00
2	13.02 Canada Guloien,Shaffer,Ganes,Goodfellow, Roper,Brzozowicz,Marquardt,Black,c:Thompson-Willie	3	1:29.33 (3) 1:29.33	3:00.99 (3) 1:31.66	4:33.59 (2) 1:32.60	6:08.74 1:35.15	3.39	+3.39
3	13.06 New Zealand Matthews,Ayling,Prendergast,Gowler, Loe,Macfarlane,Behrent,Bevan,c:Cambell	5	1:29.66 (4) 1:29.66	3:03.94 (4) 1:34.28	4:35.12 (3) 1:31.18	6:10.67 1:35.55	1.93	+5.32
4	13.03 China 1 Zheng,Li,Yao,Zong, Zhang,Shen,Zhang,Zhao,c:Zhao	2	1:28.44 (1) 1:28.44	3:00.63 (2) 1:32.19	4:36.56 (4) 1:35.93	6:15.54 1:38.98	4.87	+10.19
5	13.04 China 2 Lu,Dong,Xiao,Shuang, Liu,Li,Yin,Sun,c:Wu	1	1:32.38 (5) 1:32.38	3:09.73 (5) 1:37.35	4:46.47 (5) 1:36.74	6:21.62 1:35.15	6.08	+16.27
Progress :								